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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Charle Kelly           M 28-35        1/0       20:44        6:41       20:44
2     Ryan Adams             M 36-42        1/0       21:27        6:55       21:27
3     Charles Garabedian     M 28-35        2/0       22:15        7:11       22:15
4     Luciano Mazzaro        M 36-42        2/0       22:30        7:15       22:30
5     Forrest Newman         M 43-49        1/0       23:31        7:35       23:31
6     Jimi Killen            M 36-42        3/0       23:33        7:36       23:33
7     Greg Delahoussaye      M 28-35        3/0       23:35        7:36       23:35
8     April Luu              F 28-35        1/0       23:35        7:36       23:35
9     John Van Eden          M 43-49        2/0       23:36        7:37       23:36
10    Stephen Trainer        M 28-35        4/0       24:09        7:47       24:09
11    Chase Stenson          M  1-20        1/0       24:22        7:52       24:22
12    Taylor Sabo            M 21-27        1/0       24:29        7:54       24:29
13    Josh Carter            M 36-42        4/0       24:29        7:54       24:29
14    Eric Smith             M 21-27        2/0       24:31        7:55       24:31
15    Jarrod Hobson          M 36-42        5/0       24:41        7:58       24:41
16    Cody Wicks             M  1-20        2/0       24:41        7:58       24:41
17    Anna Rose              F  1-20        1/0       24:49        8:00       24:49
18    Doug Smith             F 28-35        2/0       25:00        8:04       25:00
19    Stacy Moller           F 36-42        1/0       25:02        8:05       25:02
20    Joshua Griswold        M  1-20        3/0       25:05        8:05       25:05
21    Josh Wanderscheid      M 21-27        3/0       25:11        8:07       25:11
22    Kenneth Altshuler      M 43-49        3/0       25:13        8:08       25:13
23    Kathryn Guinn          F 21-27        1/0       25:14        8:08       25:14
24    Ben Garey              M 21-27        4/0       25:15        8:09       25:15
25    Hannah Zabel           F 21-27        2/0       25:16        8:09       25:16
26    Dave Turnbull          M 21-27        5/0       25:18        8:10       25:18
27    Brandon Smith          M 21-27        6/0       25:19        8:10       25:19
28    Pj Schrodt             M 36-42        6/0       25:21        8:11       25:21
29    Nick McDuffee          M 21-27        7/0       25:24        8:12       25:24
30    Torrey McLoughlin      M 21-27        8/0       25:24        8:12       25:24
31    Jesse Maas-Baldwin     M 28-35        5/0       25:28        8:13       25:28
32    John Young             M 21-27        9/0       25:36        8:15       25:36
33    Horacio Flores         M 28-35        6/0       25:41        8:17       25:41
34    Erik Frahm             M 28-35        7/0       25:43        8:18       25:43
35    Ronald Flanagan        M 21-27       10/0       25:46        8:19       25:46
36    Michael Steger         M 36-42        7/0       25:52        8:21       25:52
37    Holly Baker            F 36-42        2/0       25:55        8:22       25:55
38    Ron Mulberry           M 43-49        4/0       26:06        8:25       26:06
39    Chris Meehan           M 28-35        8/0       26:06        8:25       26:06
40    Todd Seman             M 28-35        9/0       26:08        8:26       26:08
41    Jodi Smith             F 28-35        3/0       26:09        8:26       26:09
42    Brandy Marshall        F 36-42        3/0       26:09        8:26       26:09
43    Desmond Yap            M 28-35       10/0       26:10        8:26       26:10
44    Psalm Ullrich          M  1-20        4/0       26:12        8:27       26:12
45    Michelle Mulberry      F 36-42        4/0       26:14        8:28       26:14
46    Derrick Moody          M 21-27       11/0       26:14        8:28       26:14
47    Phillip Harlan         M  1-20        5/0       26:15        8:28       26:15
48    Megan Irvine           F  1-20        2/0       26:20        8:30       26:20
49    Paul Adams             M 28-35       11/0       26:23        8:31       26:23
50    David Chandler         M 21-27       12/0       26:26        8:32       26:26
51    Jaris Judd             M 21-27       13/0       26:27        8:32       26:27
52    Dalton King            M  1-20        6/0       26:27        8:32       26:27
53    Brian Leftwich         M 28-35       12/0       26:33        8:34       26:33
54    Ramon Deleon           M 43-49        5/0       26:33        8:34       26:33
55    Gaelan Batchelor       M 21-27       14/0       26:33        8:34       26:33
56    Josh Kravetz           M 28-35       13/0       26:34        8:34       26:34
57    Stephen Hult           M 28-35       14/0       26:36        8:35       26:36
58    Jason Rocabado         M 21-27       15/0       26:40        8:36       26:40
59    Arron Shaver           M 21-27       16/0       26:41        8:36       26:41
60    Andrew McDonald        M 21-27       17/0       26:46        8:38       26:46
61    Zachary Chenoweth      M  1-20        7/0       26:47        8:38       26:47
62    Justin Wade            M 21-27       18/0       26:50        8:39       26:50
63    Mike Egan              M 28-35       15/0       26:57        8:42       26:57
64    Cory Buhre             M 28-35       16/0       26:59        8:42       26:59
65    Robb Owens             M 36-42        8/0       27:00        8:43       27:00
66    Nathan Klein           M 28-35       17/0       27:08        8:45       27:08
67    Hank Anderson          M  0- 0        1/0       27:11        8:46       27:11
68    Seth Robb              M 21-27       19/0       27:12        8:46       27:12
69    Lindsey Boudreau       F 28-35        4/0       27:13        8:47       27:13
70    Ken Gross              M  1-20        8/0       27:13        8:47       27:13
71    Andy Hebbelman Jr.     M  1-20        9/0       27:13        8:47       27:13
72    Mike Palmer            M 28-35       18/0       27:14        8:47       27:14
73    John Garvey            M 28-35       19/0       27:14        8:47       27:14
74    Alexander Scherer      M 21-27       20/0       27:15        8:47       27:15
75    Sarah Kleinsteiber     F 28-35        5/0       27:16        8:48       27:16
76    Molly Albano           F 28-35        6/0       27:20        8:49       27:20
77    Dan Gross              M 21-27       21/0       27:21        8:49       27:21
78    Antonio Esposito       M 28-35       20/0       27:22        8:50       27:22
79    Craig Erdrich          M 28-35       21/0       27:23        8:50       27:23
80    Stefan Nelson          M 21-27       22/0       27:23        8:50       27:23
81    Jordan Mazur           M  1-20       10/0       27:26        8:51       27:26
82    Jaime Cavazos          M 21-27       23/0       27:27        8:51       27:27
83    Julia Bartel           F 43-49        1/0       27:27        8:51       27:27
84    Jenna Svoboda          F 21-27        3/0       27:27        8:51       27:27
85    Elizabeth Walradt      F 28-35        7/0       27:28        8:52       27:28
86    Peter Gent             M 28-35       22/0       27:29        8:52       27:29
87    Austin Finnell         M  1-20       11/0       27:30        8:52       27:30
88    David Rozdzial         M 28-35       23/0       27:30        8:52       27:30
89    Rudy Grayeda           M 28-35       24/0       27:35        8:54       27:35
90    Angelic Lilgerose      F 36-42        5/0       27:35        8:54       27:35
91    Denise Knutson         F 36-42        6/0       27:36        8:54       27:36
92    Grant Pendleton        M 21-27       24/0       27:37        8:55       27:37
93    Lauren Ling            F 21-27        4/0       27:38        8:55       27:38
94    Randy Reuscher         M 36-42        9/0       27:43        8:56       27:43
95    Michel Mitchell        M 21-27       25/0       27:53        9:00       27:53
96    Flint Freeman          M 50-59        1/0       27:57        9:01       27:57
97    Matthew Roybal         M 21-27       26/0       27:58        9:01       27:58
98    Nate Dewitt            M  1-20       12/0       28:02        9:03       28:02
99    Andy Jacobs            M 43-49        6/0       28:08        9:05       28:08
100   Tara Owens             F 28-35        8/0       28:13        9:06       28:13
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101   Wes Kupfner            M 28-35       25/0       28:20        9:08       28:20
102   Leonard Owens          M 28-35       26/0       28:28        9:11       28:28
103   Sean Pomeroy           M 21-27       27/0       28:30        9:12       28:30
104   Mcgavock Gayden        M 21-27       28/0       28:33        9:13       28:33
105   Shianne Galt           F 21-27        5/0       28:38        9:14       28:38
106   Shelly Froehlich       F 28-35        9/0       28:43        9:16       28:43
107   Zach Mitchell          M 21-27       29/0       28:52        9:19       28:52
108   Matt Bryant            M 36-42       10/0       28:53        9:19       28:53
109   Nathan Gilchrist       M 28-35       27/0       28:54        9:19       28:54
110   Jennifer Mahoney       F 36-42        7/0       28:59        9:21       28:59
111   Shaw Lathrop           M 28-35       28/0       29:04        9:23       29:04
112   Jason Kalahar          M 21-27       30/0       29:05        9:23       29:05
113   Kyle Bobst             M 21-27       31/0       29:06        9:23       29:06
114   Andrew Thompson        M 28-35       29/0       29:06        9:23       29:06
115   Daniel Johnson         M 21-27       32/0       29:07        9:24       29:07
116   Caley Carroll          F 28-35       10/0       29:08        9:24       29:08
117   Greg Ucker             M 50-59        2/0       29:10        9:25       29:10
118   Blaise Stenson         M  1-20       13/0       29:10        9:25       29:10
119   Lance Cayko            M 28-35       30/0       29:16        9:26       29:16
120   Kyle Fenner            F 43-49        2/0       29:17        9:27       29:17
121   Michael Lubbert        M  0- 0        2/0       29:18        9:27       29:18
122   Jeannie Freis          F 36-42        8/0       29:18        9:27       29:18
123   Jessica Thrall         F 28-35       11/0       29:19        9:27       29:19
124   Spenser Vande Voorde   M 21-27       33/0       29:19        9:27       29:19
125   Cody Vande Voorde      M 28-35       31/0       29:21        9:28       29:21
126   Tyler Pattishall       M 21-27       34/0       29:29        9:31       29:29
127   Lee Hansen             M 28-35       32/0       29:29        9:31       29:29
128   William Reigeluth      M 36-42       11/0       29:32        9:32       29:32
129   Melissa Swoape         F 36-42        9/0       29:35        9:33       29:35
130   Henry Monahan          M 21-27       35/0       29:36        9:33       29:36
131   Steven Gillespie       M 36-42       12/0       29:37        9:33       29:37
132   Katie McGowan          F 28-35       12/0       29:37        9:33       29:37
133   Patrick Armentrout     M 21-27       36/0       29:41        9:35       29:41
134   Leigh Dodd             F 28-35       13/0       29:49        9:37       29:49
135   Julie Murphy           F 28-35       14/0       29:49        9:37       29:49
136   Scott Kieper           M 36-42       13/0       29:53        9:38       29:53
137   Jana Bloomquist        F 28-35       15/0       29:53        9:38       29:53
138   Jason Carbol           M 28-35       33/0       29:54        9:39       29:54
139   Daniel Cooke           M 21-27       37/0       29:56        9:39       29:56
140   Matt Lambuth           M 21-27       38/0       29:59        9:40       29:59
141   Bobby Medina           M 28-35       34/0       30:02        9:41       30:02
142   Jason Stone            M 28-35       35/0       30:02        9:41       30:02
143   Andrew Cook            M 21-27       39/0       30:03        9:42       30:03
144   Andres Nevarez         M 36-42       14/0       30:07        9:43       30:07
145   Keegan Deignan         M  1-20       14/0       30:08        9:43       30:08
146   Tyler Dalby            M  1-20       15/0       30:08        9:43       30:08
147   Garrett Burton         M 21-27       40/0       30:08        9:43       30:08
148   Ty Hart                M 21-27       41/0       30:10        9:44       30:10
149   Alexander Will         M 28-35       36/0       30:10        9:44       30:10
150   Kevin Stenson          M 43-49        7/0       30:13        9:45       30:13
151   Garrett Parker         M  1-20       16/0       30:18        9:46       30:18
152   Rick Mareira           M 21-27       42/0       30:19        9:47       30:19
153   Tyler Becker           M  1-20       17/0       30:19        9:47       30:19
154   Janine Bobby           F 21-27        6/0       30:19        9:47       30:19
155   Jim Mayfield           M 36-42       15/0       30:21        9:47       30:21
156   Mark Christner         M 28-35       37/0       30:21        9:47       30:21
157   Robert Christian       M 28-35       38/0       30:22        9:48       30:22
158   Tracy Christian        F 36-42       10/0       30:22        9:48       30:22
159   David Juergensen       M 36-42       16/0       30:23        9:48       30:23
160   Toby Smith             M 36-42       17/0       30:24        9:48       30:24
161   Joseph Gallegos        M 36-42       18/0       30:25        9:49       30:25
162   Clint Freeburg         M 28-35       39/0       30:26        9:49       30:26
163   Mitchell Timm          M  1-20       18/0       30:31        9:51       30:31
164   Jason Antin            M 28-35       40/0       30:33        9:51       30:33
165   Jenny Parkison         F 21-27        7/0       30:33        9:51       30:33
166   Josh Kukielka          M 28-35       41/0       30:34        9:52       30:34
167   Lauren Lauritzen       F  1-20        3/0       30:35        9:52       30:35
168   Nina Webber            F 43-49        3/0       30:35        9:52       30:35
169   Jessica Lauritzen      F  1-20        4/0       30:35        9:52       30:35
170   Jeff Buchman           M 21-27       43/0       30:36        9:52       30:36
171   Mark Martinez          M 43-49        8/0       30:41        9:54       30:41
172   Amy Enos               F 43-49        4/0       30:41        9:54       30:41
173   Michele Deyoung        F 43-49        5/0       30:46        9:55       30:46
174   Danay Powers           F 21-27        8/0       30:46        9:55       30:46
175   Ryan Spriggs           M 28-35       42/0       30:49        9:56       30:49
176   Cory Montreuil         M 21-27       44/0       30:52        9:57       30:52
177   Heather Prentice       F  0- 0        1/0       30:56        9:59       30:56
178   Andy Sims              M 21-27       45/0       30:56        9:59       30:56
179   Peter Spurlin          M 50-59        3/0       30:58        9:59       30:58
180   Ryan Seidl             M 28-35       43/0       30:58        9:59       30:58
181   Jason Lind             M 36-42       19/0       30:59       10:00       30:59
182   Troy Zinn              M 43-49        9/0       31:00       10:00       31:00
183   Luke Jasso             M 28-35       44/0       31:01       10:00       31:01
184   Jose Gramsch           M  1-20       19/0       31:07       10:02       31:07
185   Michael Olson          M  1-20       20/0       31:08       10:03       31:08
186   Enzo Peters            M  1-20       21/0       31:09       10:03       31:09
187   Jake Zella             M  1-20       22/0       31:12       10:04       31:12
188   Bobby Pulliam          M 21-27       46/0       31:13       10:04       31:13
189   Lena Budzien           F 28-35       16/0       31:15       10:05       31:15
190   Dan Baca               M 28-35       45/0       31:15       10:05       31:15
191   Lynne McCoy            F 50-59        1/0       31:15       10:05       31:15
192   Caryn Theisen          F 28-35       17/0       31:16       10:05       31:16
193   Lindsay Provan         F 21-27        9/0       31:18       10:06       31:18
194   John Way               M 28-35       46/0       31:19       10:06       31:19
195   Paul Zella             M 43-49       10/0       31:22       10:07       31:22
196   Jonathan Kincaid       M 36-42       20/0       31:25       10:08       31:25
197   Chad Tyson             M 21-27       47/0       31:28       10:09       31:28
198   Amy Goodrich           F 28-35       18/0       31:30       10:10       31:30
199   Katie Carbol           F 28-35       19/0       31:30       10:10       31:30
200   Carl Bonds             F 36-42       11/0       31:31       10:10       31:31
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201   Ed Johnson             M 36-42       21/0       31:34       10:11       31:34
202   Chad Drake             M 36-42       22/0       31:35       10:11       31:35
203   Travis Rothe           M 28-35       47/0       31:38       10:12       31:38
204   Julia Schwarzkopf      F 28-35       20/0       31:40       10:13       31:40
205   Jason Dick             M 28-35       48/0       31:40       10:13       31:40
206   Matthew Syzek          M 43-49       11/0       31:43       10:14       31:43
207   Marcia Van Eden        F 43-49        6/0       31:43       10:14       31:43
208   Brentnie Misare        F 21-27       10/0       31:44       10:14       31:44
209   Brandon Huffman        M 21-27       48/0       31:48       10:15       31:48
210   Krisn French           M 28-35       49/0       31:53       10:17       31:53
211   Tatyana Cropp          F 28-35       21/0       31:56       10:18       31:56
212   David Pierce           M 28-35       50/0       31:57       10:18       31:57
213   Travis Webb            M 28-35       51/0       31:57       10:18       31:57
214   Julie Moore            F 43-49        7/0       31:57       10:18       31:57
215   Rich Keller            M 43-49       12/0       31:58       10:19       31:58
216   Mike Hubbard           M 21-27       49/0       32:01       10:20       32:01
217   Charles Gonzales       M 28-35       52/0       32:03       10:20       32:03
218   Karissa Pierce         F 21-27       11/0       32:04       10:21       32:04
219   Brian Deen             M 21-27       50/0       32:04       10:21       32:04
220   Suzette Schwarzkopf    F 28-35       22/0       32:05       10:21       32:05
221   Daniel Hobbs           M 28-35       53/0       32:07       10:22       32:07
222   Perrin Pring           F 21-27       12/0       32:07       10:22       32:07
223   David Archibold        M  1-20       23/0       32:08       10:22       32:08
224   Kelly Klaczkiewicz     F 28-35       23/0       32:13       10:24       32:13
225   David Pease            M 28-35       54/0       32:13       10:24       32:13
226   Rob Wyatt              M 36-42       23/0       32:13       10:24       32:13
227   John Cianci            M 28-35       55/0       32:16       10:25       32:16
228   Kit Kern               F 43-49        8/0       32:17       10:25       32:17
229   Keith Dillion          M 28-35       56/0       32:18       10:25       32:18
230   Brent Edwards          M 28-35       57/0       32:19       10:25       32:19
231   Thomas Baker           M 36-42       24/0       32:20       10:26       32:20
232   Joshua Treutler        M 21-27       51/0       32:23       10:27       32:23
233   Tomas Mata             M 36-42       25/0       32:24       10:27       32:24
234   Nick Heddy             M 28-35       58/0       32:27       10:28       32:27
235   Kirstin Freemantle     F 28-35       24/0       32:30       10:29       32:30
236   Ben Bravdica           M 21-27       52/0       32:31       10:29       32:31
237   Vanessa Fenley         F 28-35       25/0       32:33       10:30       32:33
238   Corey Wiegand          M 28-35       59/0       32:33       10:30       32:33
239   Emily Andrews          F 21-27       13/0       32:33       10:30       32:33
240   Rachel Walker          F 21-27       14/0       32:34       10:30       32:34
241   Kramer Peter           M 21-27       53/0       32:34       10:30       32:34
242   Missy Lamme            F 28-35       26/0       32:35       10:31       32:35
243   Sarah Wilczak          F 21-27       15/0       32:35       10:31       32:35
244   Kyle Starkey           M 21-27       54/0       32:35       10:31       32:35
245   Danny Xayasane         M 28-35       60/0       32:40       10:32       32:40
246   Jennifer Petrzelka     F 28-35       27/0       32:40       10:32       32:40
247   Connie Sciolino        F 36-42       12/0       32:40       10:32       32:40
248   Victoria Miller        F 28-35       28/0       32:40       10:32       32:40
249   Dawn Sell              F 36-42       13/0       32:49       10:35       32:49
250   Bradford Davis         M 28-35       61/0       32:53       10:36       32:53
251   Chris Chalek           M 28-35       62/0       32:54       10:37       32:54
252   Brigitte Rooney        F  1-20        5/0       32:55       10:37       32:55
253   Leea Shadwell          F 21-27       16/0       32:55       10:37       32:55
254   James Verbonitz        M 36-42       26/0       32:55       10:37       32:55
255   Daniel Greenrod        M 28-35       63/0       32:58       10:38       32:58
256   Jeff Eckles            M 36-42       27/0       32:59       10:38       32:59
257   James Calliham         M 28-35       64/0       33:04       10:40       33:04
258   Marley Hutchison       F 21-27       17/0       33:04       10:40       33:04
259   James Harder           M 21-27       55/0       33:05       10:40       33:05
260   Kelsey Ankoviak        F  1-20        6/0       33:06       10:41       33:06
261   Jarrett Steinseifer    M  1-20       24/0       33:07       10:41       33:07
262   Steve Russell          M 43-49       13/0       33:08       10:41       33:08
263   Leonard Koch           M 43-49       14/0       33:09       10:42       33:09
264   Corey McCartney        M 21-27       56/0       33:10       10:42       33:10
265   Eric Ryplewski         M 28-35       65/0       33:12       10:43       33:12
266   Nikki Rivera           F 43-49        9/0       33:14       10:43       33:14
267   Evan Coffey            M  0- 0        3/0       33:14       10:43       33:14
268   Sarah Prystupa         F 28-35       29/0       33:15       10:44       33:15
269   Alyson Schrock         F  0- 0        2/0       33:16       10:44       33:16
270   Graham Stewart         M 28-35       66/0       33:21       10:45       33:21
271   James Nuelle           M 36-42       28/0       33:24       10:46       33:24
272   Jessica Nix            F 28-35       30/0       33:27       10:47       33:27
273   Gray Slater            M 28-35       67/0       33:31       10:49       33:31
274   Clasey Minnick         F 21-27       18/0       33:33       10:49       33:33
275   Antony Siegert         M 36-42       29/0       33:34       10:50       33:34
276   Sean Monahan           M 28-35       68/0       33:34       10:50       33:34
277   Jules Tallant          F 21-27       19/0       33:35       10:50       33:35
278   Kate Medina            F 43-49       10/0       33:37       10:51       33:37
279   Kerry Schmitt          M 43-49       15/0       33:39       10:51       33:39
280   Brooke Coder           F 28-35       31/0       33:41       10:52       33:41
281   Michelle Drobney       F 43-49       11/0       33:41       10:52       33:41
282   Monte Smith            M 36-42       30/0       33:45       10:53       33:45
283   Andrew Hebbelman Sr    M 36-42       31/0       33:47       10:54       33:47
284   Kim Wright             F 43-49       12/0       33:49       10:55       33:49
285   Chad Finley            M  1-20       25/0       33:50       10:55       33:50
286   Eric Wright            M 43-49       16/0       33:51       10:55       33:51
287   Paul Herman            M 36-42       32/0       33:54       10:56       33:54
288   Luke Simington         M 43-49       17/0       33:54       10:56       33:54
289   Sean Kuprevich         M 28-35       69/0       33:55       10:56       33:55
290   Corey McCarty          M 36-42       33/0       33:56       10:57       33:56
291   Bill Okubo             M 50-59        4/0       33:58       10:57       33:58
292   Adam Rehmer            M 28-35       70/0       33:58       10:57       33:58
293   Alisa Otten            F 28-35       32/0       33:58       10:57       33:58
294   Jonathan Culbertson    M 21-27       57/0       34:01       10:58       34:01
295   Justin Hazlett         M 21-27       58/0       34:09       11:01       34:09
296   Caitlan Ruger          F  0- 0        3/0       34:09       11:01       34:09
297   Chris Bayon            M 28-35       71/0       34:10       11:01       34:10
298   Arturo Garcia          M 21-27       59/0       34:11       11:02       34:11
299   Emry Walker            F 21-27       20/0       34:12       11:02       34:12
300   Carley Felton          F 21-27       21/0       34:15       11:03       34:15
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301   Arnold Cabrera         M 43-49       18/0       34:16       11:03       34:16
302   David Kendrick         M 50-59        5/0       34:17       11:04       34:17
303   Jenna Sell             F 21-27       22/0       34:17       11:04       34:17
304   Eric McConnell         M 28-35       72/0       34:18       11:04       34:18
305   Michael Alcorn         M 36-42       34/0       34:19       11:04       34:19
306   Chris Abbey            M 21-27       60/0       34:20       11:05       34:20
307   Alan Barker            M 28-35       73/0       34:21       11:05       34:21
308   Cat Snyder             F 21-27       23/0       34:21       11:05       34:21
309   Spencer Darbin         M  1-20       26/0       34:21       11:05       34:21
310   Stephen Dabelko        M 36-42       35/0       34:21       11:05       34:21
311   Rachel Robbins         F 36-42       14/0       34:21       11:05       34:21
312   Stephen Dabelko        M  1-20       27/0       34:22       11:05       34:22
313   Jennifer Kuhl          F 28-35       33/0       34:22       11:05       34:22
314   Guy Cocagne            M 36-42       36/0       34:23       11:05       34:23
315   Meghan Barnes          F 28-35       34/0       34:24       11:06       34:24
316   Garrett Walker         M 21-27       61/0       34:25       11:06       34:25
317   Shawn Watson           M 36-42       37/0       34:26       11:06       34:26
318   Heather Watson         F 28-35       35/0       34:26       11:06       34:26
319   Wayne Westover         M 28-35       74/0       34:26       11:06       34:26
320   Steph Paine            F 21-27       24/0       34:28       11:07       34:28
321   Mark Willford          M 43-49       19/0       34:28       11:07       34:28
322   Lynn Vanheest          F 21-27       25/0       34:29       11:07       34:29
323   Carl Willey            M 36-42       38/0       34:29       11:07       34:29
324   Sam Theil              M  1-20       28/0       34:29       11:07       34:29
325   David Theil            M 50-59        6/0       34:30       11:08       34:30
326   Sean Cannon            M 28-35       75/0       34:31       11:08       34:31
327   Amber Luke             F  1-20        7/0       34:31       11:08       34:31
328   Julie Kinamore         F 21-27       26/0       34:32       11:08       34:32
329   Scott Barnard          M 21-27       62/0       34:33       11:09       34:33
330   Brad Tornow            M  1-20       29/0       34:34       11:09       34:34
331   Brad Nielsen           M 36-42       39/0       34:37       11:10       34:37
332   Trevor Pilgrim         M 21-27       63/0       34:38       11:10       34:38
333   Jebidiah Qualls        M 28-35       76/0       34:38       11:10       34:38
334   James Moralez          M 28-35       77/0       34:39       11:11       34:39
335   Rebecca Luoma          F  1-20        8/0       34:40       11:11       34:40
336   Emi Kiyotake           F  1-20        9/0       34:40       11:11       34:40
337   Caine Uhlenbrock       M 28-35       78/0       34:41       11:11       34:41
338   Lisa Perrin            F 50-59        2/0       34:42       11:12       34:42
339   Devon Hof              M 21-27       64/0       34:44       11:12       34:44
340   Tony McKee             M 50-59        7/0       34:48       11:14       34:48
341   Eric McKee             M 43-49       20/0       34:49       11:14       34:49
342   Debby Cronin           F 28-35       36/0       34:49       11:14       34:49
343   Aaron Schneider        M 28-35       79/0       34:50       11:14       34:50
344   Anna Mansueti          F 21-27       27/0       34:51       11:15       34:51
345   Patrick Brown          M 36-42       40/0       34:52       11:15       34:52
346   Kaitlin McLear         F 21-27       28/0       34:53       11:15       34:53
347   Myka Nielsen           F 28-35       37/0       34:55       11:16       34:55
348   Leslie Hamblin         F 36-42       15/0       34:58       11:17       34:58
349   Michelle Martens       F 50-59        3/0       34:59       11:17       34:59
350   Olivia Pecukonis       F 21-27       29/0       34:59       11:17       34:59
351   Paul Wetzelberger      M 50-59        8/0       35:02       11:18       35:02
352   Richard Grauer         M 50-59        9/0       35:02       11:18       35:02
353   Robin Moore            F 21-27       30/0       35:02       11:18       35:02
354   Eric Hoadley           M 28-35       80/0       35:03       11:18       35:03
355   William Vanleeuwen     M 43-49       21/0       35:05       11:19       35:05
356   Damien Martinez-Docker M  1-20       30/0       35:06       11:19       35:06
357   Nick Ketz              M 28-35       81/0       35:06       11:19       35:06
358   Matt Medina            M 28-35       82/0       35:06       11:19       35:06
359   Kel Rapisora           M 21-27       65/0       35:07       11:20       35:07
360   Alison Cartwright      F 28-35       38/0       35:07       11:20       35:07
361   Matt Mollison          M 28-35       83/0       35:08       11:20       35:08
362   Vince Luong            M 21-27       66/0       35:09       11:20       35:09
363   Rusty Richardson       M 36-42       41/0       35:11       11:21       35:11
364   Jeremy Wysocki         M 28-35       84/0       35:13       11:22       35:13
365   Gavi Roda              F  1-20       10/0       35:13       11:22       35:13
366   Lee Sachnoff           M 43-49       22/0       35:14       11:22       35:14
367   Melati Olivia          F 28-35       39/0       35:15       11:22       35:15
368   Penni Williams         F 36-42       16/0       35:15       11:22       35:15
369   Scott Moody            M 28-35       85/0       35:16       11:23       35:16
370   Stephanie Fematt       F 21-27       31/0       35:19       11:24       35:19
371   Patrick Jackson        M 21-27       67/0       35:19       11:24       35:19
372   Kassi Wilkerson        F 21-27       32/0       35:20       11:24       35:20
373   Bryan Allshouse        M 28-35       86/0       35:22       11:25       35:22
374   Jean Smith             F 36-42       17/0       35:24       11:25       35:24
375   Curtis Reynolds        M 28-35       87/0       35:25       11:25       35:25
376   Jason Carranza         M 21-27       68/0       35:25       11:25       35:25
377   Nicholas Jones         M 21-27       69/0       35:25       11:25       35:25
378   Ted Gulyas             M 21-27       70/0       35:25       11:25       35:25
379   Stan Wendt             M 43-49       23/0       35:28       11:26       35:28
380   Mike Poulson           M 43-49       24/0       35:34       11:28       35:34
381   Ashleigh Downs         F 21-27       33/0       35:39       11:30       35:39
382   Brianna Larkin         F  1-20       11/0       35:40       11:30       35:40
383   Michelle Helfer        F 36-42       18/0       35:41       11:31       35:41
384   Daniel Luu             M 36-42       42/0       35:41       11:31       35:41
385   Sherilynn Ballheim     F 43-49       13/0       35:42       11:31       35:42
386   Stephen Simanek        M 21-27       71/0       35:44       11:32       35:44
387   Justin Johnson         M 21-27       72/0       35:46       11:32       35:46
388   Randy Ballheim         M 50-59       10/0       35:47       11:33       35:47
389   Eric Loesch            M 36-42       43/0       35:49       11:33       35:49
390   Kristen Adachi         F 21-27       34/0       35:49       11:33       35:49
391   Kristin Culver         F 21-27       35/0       35:50       11:34       35:50
392   Kelsey Musselman       F 21-27       36/0       35:50       11:34       35:50
393   Gordon Wright          M 43-49       25/0       35:50       11:34       35:50
394   Robert Dannerberg      M  0- 0        4/0       35:50       11:34       35:50
395   Maddy Dannenberg       F 21-27       37/0       35:51       11:34       35:51
396   Katy Dannenberg        F 21-27       38/0       35:52       11:34       35:52
397   Courtney Mickelson     F 28-35       40/0       35:53       11:35       35:53
398   Matt Briggs            M 28-35       88/0       35:53       11:35       35:53
399   Daniel White           M 28-35       89/0       35:55       11:35       35:55
400   Heidi Allshouse        F 28-35       41/0       35:56       11:35       35:56
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401   Jenny Suarez           F 21-27       39/0       35:57       11:36       35:57
402   Juliana Padilla        F 28-35       42/0       35:57       11:36       35:57
403   Alex Gore              M 21-27       73/0       36:00       11:37       36:00
404   Traci Willingham       F 36-42       19/0       36:01       11:37       36:01
405   Aleah Edwards          F  1-20       12/0       36:01       11:37       36:01
406   Stephanie Fagaley      F 36-42       20/0       36:06       11:39       36:06
407   Doug Morales           M 28-35       90/0       36:07       11:39       36:07
408   Samantha Overholser    F 21-27       40/0       36:08       11:39       36:08
409   Cheryl Gniffke         F 28-35       43/0       36:08       11:39       36:08
410   Kelsey Dyas            F 21-27       41/0       36:08       11:39       36:08
411   Glenn Fagaley          M 36-42       44/0       36:11       11:40       36:11
412   Kerrie Maas-Baldwin    F 28-35       44/0       36:12       11:41       36:12
413   Kell Delaney           M 36-42       45/0       36:18       11:43       36:18
414   Tabor Carlton          M 28-35       91/0       36:19       11:43       36:19
415   Claire Montealegre     F 21-27       42/0       36:19       11:43       36:19
416   Torrey Carlton         M 36-42       46/0       36:20       11:43       36:20
417   Edward Matthews        M 21-27       74/0       36:21       11:44       36:21
418   Alyssa Roche           F 21-27       43/0       36:22       11:44       36:22
419   Teri Lynn Wilkins      F 36-42       21/0       36:22       11:44       36:22
420   Brent Atkinson         M 21-27       75/0       36:22       11:44       36:22
421   Tiffany Fostvedt       F 28-35       45/0       36:23       11:44       36:23
422   Emily Wigington        F 21-27       44/0       36:24       11:45       36:24
423   Tracey Chapla          F 28-35       46/0       36:25       11:45       36:25
424   Wendy Newman           F 28-35       47/0       36:26       11:45       36:26
425   Terry Dickinson        M 60-99        1/0       36:30       11:46       36:30
426   Keri Burson            F 28-35       48/0       36:31       11:47       36:31
427   Paige Baker            M 28-35       92/0       36:32       11:47       36:32
428   Katy Lobato            F 21-27       45/0       36:33       11:47       36:33
429   Ryan Bramwell          M 28-35       93/0       36:33       11:47       36:33
430   Tana Greene            F 36-42       22/0       36:33       11:47       36:33
431   Erik Ela               M 21-27       76/0       36:35       11:48       36:35
432   Tamara Greasby         F 28-35       49/0       36:36       11:48       36:36
433   Jason Kemper           M 36-42       47/0       36:36       11:48       36:36
434   Clayton Semroska       M 21-27       77/0       36:39       11:49       36:39
435   Adam McMurtry          M 28-35       94/0       36:44       11:51       36:44
436   Nathan Kretzer         M 36-42       48/0       36:45       11:51       36:45
437   Andy Ravanelli         M 28-35       95/0       36:45       11:51       36:45
438   Jeff Lonard            M 36-42       49/0       36:46       11:52       36:46
439   Kaija Hurlburt         F 28-35       50/0       36:48       11:52       36:48
440   Meadow Didier          F 21-27       46/0       36:48       11:52       36:48
441   Michael Czach          M 28-35       96/0       36:52       11:54       36:52
442   Richard Christian      M 36-42       50/0       36:56       11:55       36:56
443   Jim Thurman            M 43-49       26/0       36:58       11:55       36:58
444   Derek Johnston         M 36-42       51/0       36:59       11:56       36:59
445   Kim Blix               F 28-35       51/0       36:59       11:56       36:59
446   Alex Kaye              M 21-27       78/0       36:59       11:56       36:59
447   Daniela Nunes          F  1-20       13/0       36:59       11:56       36:59
448   Kellsie Pierce         F  1-20       14/0       37:00       11:56       37:00
449   Ann Newman             F 21-27       47/0       37:02       11:57       37:02
450   Nick Haniszewski       M 21-27       79/0       37:02       11:57       37:02
451   Amybeth Bonnell        F 21-27       48/0       37:02       11:57       37:02
452   Chris Adler            M 50-59       11/0       37:04       11:57       37:04
453   Jeremy Norton          M 21-27       80/0       37:06       11:58       37:06
454   Rachel Martinez        F  1-20       15/0       37:06       11:58       37:06
455   Madeline Burbach       F  1-20       16/0       37:07       11:58       37:07
456   Buzzy Griswold         M 21-27       81/0       37:09       11:59       37:09
457   Ben Kees               M 21-27       82/0       37:10       11:59       37:10
458   Kerry Kuenzi           F 21-27       49/0       37:10       11:59       37:10
459   Christopher Schmidt    M 21-27       83/0       37:10       11:59       37:10
460   Brian Rohrick          M 28-35       97/0       37:10       11:59       37:10
461   Aimee Molloy           F  1-20       17/0       37:11       12:00       37:11
462   Martha Pasquale        F 50-59        4/0       37:12       12:00       37:12
463   Robert Sprague         M 21-27       84/0       37:13       12:00       37:13
464   Shelly Staley          F 28-35       52/0       37:13       12:00       37:13
465   Jeff Lesser            M 21-27       85/0       37:13       12:00       37:13
466   Caitlin Looney         F 28-35       53/0       37:13       12:00       37:13
467   Dane Johnson           M 28-35       98/0       37:14       12:01       37:14
468   Jaime Webster          F 21-27       50/0       37:14       12:01       37:14
469   Lindsay Hourigan       F 21-27       51/0       37:14       12:01       37:14
470   Chris Cabusao          M 21-27       86/0       37:15       12:01       37:15
471   Brian Bean             M 43-49       27/0       37:16       12:01       37:16
472   Tim Funk               M 43-49       28/0       37:18       12:02       37:18
473   Lindsey Distler        F 21-27       52/0       37:18       12:02       37:18
474   Mark Holleman          M  0- 0        5/0       37:20       12:03       37:20
475   Vicki Hoecher          F 36-42       23/0       37:21       12:03       37:21
476   Erin McNulty           F 21-27       53/0       37:21       12:03       37:21
477   Don Duzenack           F 43-49       14/0       37:21       12:03       37:21
478   Ben Sprague            M 28-35       99/0       37:23       12:04       37:23
479   Joan Ferris            F 28-35       54/0       37:23       12:04       37:23
480   Nancy Newman           F 36-42       24/0       37:23       12:04       37:23
481   Sonia Brocko           F 36-42       25/0       37:24       12:04       37:24
482   Travis Funk            M  1-20       31/0       37:24       12:04       37:24
483   Claudia Adame          F  1-20       18/0       37:26       12:05       37:26
484   Juanita Adame          F 21-27       54/0       37:28       12:05       37:28
485   Desire' Anastasia      F 28-35       55/0       37:30       12:06       37:30
486   Emily Francis          F 28-35       56/0       37:30       12:06       37:30
487   Tami Schlagel          F 28-35       57/0       37:32       12:06       37:32
488   Sam Lilgerose          M 28-35      100/0       37:32       12:06       37:32
489   Christine Johnson      F 28-35       58/0       37:33       12:07       37:33
490   Lindsey Bravdica       F 21-27       55/0       37:34       12:07       37:34
491   Mckenna Gustafson      F  1-20       19/0       37:34       12:07       37:34
492   Bob Bean               M 21-27       87/0       37:35       12:07       37:35
493   Erika Graber           F 21-27       56/0       37:36       12:08       37:36
494   Kelsey Scally          F 21-27       57/0       37:39       12:09       37:39
495   Teresa Malesardi       F 21-27       58/0       37:40       12:09       37:40
496   Keegan Mantle          M  0- 0        6/0       37:40       12:09       37:40
497   Thomas Prest           M 28-35      101/0       37:41       12:09       37:41
498   Jason Sandvik          M 28-35      102/0       37:41       12:09       37:41
499   Sun Kim                F 36-42       26/0       37:41       12:09       37:41
500   Mikaelyn Law           F 21-27       59/0       37:41       12:09       37:41
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501   Ken Werner             M 43-49       29/0       37:43       12:10       37:43
502   Jeremy Smith           M 21-27       88/0       37:43       12:10       37:43
503   Page Carpenter         F 21-27       60/0       37:44       12:10       37:44
504   David Ruehle           M 21-27       89/0       37:45       12:11       37:45
505   Charlie Bateh          M 21-27       90/0       37:47       12:11       37:47
506   Evan Willis            M 28-35      103/0       37:50       12:12       37:50
507   Bob Garcia             M 36-42       52/0       37:52       12:13       37:52
508   Kamy Leeret            F 36-42       27/0       37:52       12:13       37:52
509   Anthony Cruz           M 21-27       91/0       37:52       12:13       37:52
510   Linette Sutphin        F  0- 0        4/0       37:52       12:13       37:52
511   Shannon Maldari        F 36-42       28/0       37:53       12:13       37:53
512   Kristofer Spriggs      M 28-35      104/0       37:53       12:13       37:53
513   Phillip Willis         M 28-35      105/0       38:00       12:15       38:00
514   Gretchen Brost         F 28-35       59/0       38:04       12:17       38:04
515   Katherine Markle       F 28-35       60/0       38:05       12:17       38:05
516   Evelyn Johnson         F 28-35       61/0       38:06       12:17       38:06
517   Bob Horn               M 43-49       30/0       38:06       12:17       38:06
518   Andy Passen            M 28-35      106/0       38:08       12:18       38:08
519   Matt Walshe            M 28-35      107/0       38:13       12:20       38:13
520   Casey Stover           F 21-27       61/0       38:14       12:20       38:14
521   Julie Hinchman         F  1-20       20/0       38:14       12:20       38:14
522   Hannah Simmons         F  1-20       21/0       38:15       12:20       38:15
523   C.a. Perkins           M 28-35      108/0       38:15       12:20       38:15
524   Jennifer Rose          F 28-35       62/0       38:24       12:23       38:24
525   Anne Carveth           F 28-35       63/0       38:27       12:24       38:27
526   Leah Gray              F 28-35       64/0       38:27       12:24       38:27
527   Carri Wilbanks         F 21-27       62/0       38:38       12:28       38:38
528   Tina Wilbanks          F  0- 0        5/0       38:39       12:28       38:39
529   Susan Roadman          F 43-49       15/0       38:41       12:29       38:41
530   Tim Fuchs              M 36-42       53/0       38:41       12:29       38:41
531   Todd Roadman           M 50-59       12/0       38:41       12:29       38:41
532   Tammi Fuchs            F 36-42       29/0       38:41       12:29       38:41
533   Christy Gallegos       F 28-35       65/0       38:42       12:29       38:42
534   Rob Leeret             M 36-42       54/0       38:44       12:30       38:44
535   Nick Leonard           M 28-35      109/0       38:44       12:30       38:44
536   Megan Hodde            F 28-35       66/0       38:44       12:30       38:44
537   Emily Taylor           F 21-27       63/0       38:45       12:30       38:45
538   Erik Albrightson       M 21-27       92/0       38:45       12:30       38:45
539   Aaron McCloskey        M 28-35      110/0       38:46       12:30       38:46
540   Mallory Roadman        F  1-20       22/0       38:48       12:31       38:48
541   Colby Graham           M 28-35      111/0       38:48       12:31       38:48
542   Sibyl Graham           F 28-35       67/0       38:50       12:32       38:50
543   Jessi Thalacker        F 21-27       64/0       38:51       12:32       38:51
544   Valerie Martinez       F 21-27       65/0       38:51       12:32       38:51
545   Janie Elkins           F 21-27       66/0       38:51       12:32       38:51
546   Mary Galgoczi          F 28-35       68/0       38:52       12:32       38:52
547   Alexa Schoeman         F 21-27       67/0       38:53       12:33       38:53
548   Logan Burba            F 21-27       68/0       38:56       12:34       38:56
549   Peter Bentz            M 28-35      112/0       38:58       12:34       38:58
550   Kimberly Alexander     F 43-49       16/0       39:00       12:35       39:00
551   Ivan Fernandez         M 36-42       55/0       39:00       12:35       39:00
552   Mark Larson            M 36-42       56/0       39:00       12:35       39:00
553   Katherine Zaunbrecher  F 21-27       69/0       39:00       12:35       39:00
554   Tristan Janini         M 21-27       93/0       39:01       12:35       39:01
555   Tera Smith             F 21-27       70/0       39:02       12:35       39:02
556   Patrick Smith          M 28-35      113/0       39:02       12:35       39:02
557   John Gimeno            M 28-35      114/0       39:02       12:35       39:02
558   Courtney Gimeno        F 21-27       71/0       39:03       12:36       39:03
559   Stacey Schrodt         F 28-35       69/0       39:03       12:36       39:03
560   Weston Irwin           M 28-35      115/0       39:03       12:36       39:03
561   Bradley Dworzak        M 21-27       94/0       39:06       12:37       39:06
562   Kristin Cowin          F 21-27       72/0       39:10       12:38       39:10
563   Misti Juergensen       F 36-42       30/0       39:12       12:39       39:12
564   Mariah McDougall       F 28-35       70/0       39:12       12:39       39:12
565   Paul White             M 28-35      116/0       39:16       12:40       39:16
566   Bobby De Leon          M 28-35      117/0       39:16       12:40       39:16
567   Kyle Meyer             M 28-35      118/0       39:16       12:40       39:16
568   Sterling Harris        F 28-35       71/0       39:17       12:40       39:17
569   Caley Dunn             M 21-27       95/0       39:19       12:41       39:19
570   Anthony Suerth         M 21-27       96/0       39:21       12:42       39:21
571   Sarah Appleby          F 28-35       72/0       39:21       12:42       39:21
572   Darren Osborne         M 28-35      119/0       39:22       12:42       39:22
573   Whitney Taylor         F 21-27       73/0       39:22       12:42       39:22
574   John Bulman            M 43-49       31/0       39:22       12:42       39:22
575   Lisa Osborne           F 21-27       74/0       39:23       12:42       39:23
576   Ben Burkett            M 28-35      120/0       39:24       12:43       39:24
577   Molly Fisher           F  1-20       23/0       39:24       12:43       39:24
578   Denny Farrell          M 36-42       57/0       39:24       12:43       39:24
579   Leah Goodrich          F 21-27       75/0       39:24       12:43       39:24
580   Jo Ann Mack            F 36-42       31/0       39:24       12:43       39:24
581   Shane Juenemann        M 36-42       58/0       39:25       12:43       39:25
582   Brandon Wums           M  0- 0        7/0       39:29       12:44       39:29
583   Michael Tracy          M 36-42       59/0       39:29       12:44       39:29
584   Jennifer Laureano      F 28-35       73/0       39:29       12:44       39:29
585   Judy Hobson            F 36-42       32/0       39:30       12:45       39:30
586   Jenny Perkins          F 21-27       76/0       39:30       12:45       39:30
587   Kary Gunkel            F 28-35       74/0       39:33       12:45       39:33
588   Andrew Destefano       M 21-27       97/0       39:34       12:46       39:34
589   Lorrie Costello        F 36-42       33/0       39:35       12:46       39:35
590   Stacy Broncucia        F 36-42       34/0       39:35       12:46       39:35
591   Ina Bickel             F 43-49       17/0       39:36       12:46       39:36
592   Jennifer Willis        F 28-35       75/0       39:36       12:46       39:36
593   Sara Bickel            F  1-20       24/0       39:36       12:46       39:36
594   Jacob Lee              M 21-27       98/0       39:37       12:47       39:37
595   Holly Wyatt            F 43-49       18/0       39:40       12:48       39:40
596   Michelle Burns         F 36-42       35/0       39:41       12:48       39:41
597   Dulce Warren           F 28-35       76/0       39:41       12:48       39:41
598   Celina Foy             F 21-27       77/0       39:42       12:48       39:42
599   Shawana Quirk          F 36-42       36/0       39:45       12:49       39:45
600   Robert Vesco           M 28-35      121/0       39:46       12:50       39:46
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601   Marc Stuive            M 36-42       60/0       39:46       12:50       39:46
602   Izzy McCauley          F  1-20       25/0       39:47       12:50       39:47
603   Stephanie Darcy        F 28-35       77/0       39:47       12:50       39:47
604   Robin Darcy            F 21-27       78/0       39:48       12:50       39:48
605   Kyle Semler            M 28-35      122/0       39:48       12:50       39:48
606   Chris Darcy            F 28-35       78/0       39:49       12:51       39:49
607   Taylor Widmann         M 21-27       99/0       39:50       12:51       39:50
608   Oliver Ryan            M 36-42       61/0       39:54       12:52       39:54
609   Audie Cunningham       F 21-27       79/0       39:54       12:52       39:54
610   Wayne Withers          M 28-35      123/0       39:54       12:52       39:54
611   Shannon Vesco          F 21-27       80/0       39:55       12:53       39:55
612   Colton Freeman         M 21-27      100/0       39:55       12:53       39:55
613   Jessie Glodt           F 28-35       79/0       39:55       12:53       39:55
614   Alyse Kehler           F 21-27       81/0       39:55       12:53       39:55
615   Hayley Schneider       F 21-27       82/0       39:55       12:53       39:55
616   Tera Ryan              F 36-42       37/0       39:56       12:53       39:56
617   Andrew Anderson        M 21-27      101/0       39:56       12:53       39:56
618   Alison Andolino        F 36-42       38/0       39:58       12:54       39:58
619   Mike Norman            M 36-42       62/0       39:59       12:54       39:59
620   Tom Gabbert            M 36-42       63/0       39:59       12:54       39:59
621   Danny Debolt           M 28-35      124/0       40:01       12:55       40:01
622   Lindsey Debolt         F 28-35       80/0       40:06       12:56       40:06
623   Jesse Thorne           M 28-35      125/0       40:07       12:56       40:07
624   Jason Stillman         M 28-35      126/0       40:09       12:57       40:09
625   Lauren Wilkerson       F 21-27       83/0       40:10       12:57       40:10
626   Kailey Silliman        F 21-27       84/0       40:11       12:58       40:11
627   Cierra Flick           F  1-20       26/0       40:12       12:58       40:12
628   Toni Wilken            F 21-27       85/0       40:12       12:58       40:12
629   Hayle McClellan        F 21-27       86/0       40:15       12:59       40:15
630   Marc Broncucia         M 43-49       32/0       40:15       12:59       40:15
631   Ian McClellan          M 21-27      102/0       40:15       12:59       40:15
632   Cara Wilkerson         F 21-27       87/0       40:15       12:59       40:15
633   Tim Greene             M 36-42       64/0       40:16       12:59       40:16
634   Sarah White            F  0- 0        6/0       40:16       12:59       40:16
635   Tay Fulcher            M 36-42       65/0       40:16       12:59       40:16
636   Julia Nagle            F  1-20       27/0       40:17       13:00       40:17
637   Christy Wyckoff        F 28-35       81/0       40:19       13:00       40:19
638   Daniel Smets           M 28-35      127/0       40:19       13:00       40:19
639   James Lundin           M 36-42       66/0       40:19       13:00       40:19
640   Mike Bush              M 43-49       33/0       40:19       13:00       40:19
641   Jaime Donnelly         F 28-35       82/0       40:19       13:00       40:19
642   Mandy Allen-Nale       F 28-35       83/0       40:20       13:01       40:20
643   Mike Cordell           M 28-35      128/0       40:21       13:01       40:21
644   Damon Myers            M 28-35      129/0       40:25       13:02       40:25
645   Jessica Iwane          F 21-27       88/0       40:38       13:06       40:38
646   Sidny Szabo            F  1-20       28/0       40:42       13:08       40:42
647   Hannah Perry           F  1-20       29/0       40:43       13:08       40:43
648   Kelsey Schroeder       F 21-27       89/0       40:45       13:09       40:45
649   Ashley Perry           F  1-20       30/0       40:45       13:09       40:45
650   Cara Curran            F  1-20       31/0       40:46       13:09       40:46
651   Rick Buckley           M 36-42       67/0       40:50       13:10       40:50
652   Erika Kreider          F 21-27       90/0       40:52       13:11       40:52
653   Diane Rhodes           F 36-42       39/0       40:53       13:11       40:53
654   Jason Messenger        M 28-35      130/0       40:54       13:12       40:54
655   Daisy Messenger        F 28-35       84/0       40:55       13:12       40:55
656   Charissa Kopecko       F 28-35       85/0       40:58       13:13       40:58
657   Emily Robarge          F 28-35       86/0       41:00       13:14       41:00
658   Tanya Herron           F 28-35       87/0       41:04       13:15       41:04
659   Garik Seaton           M  1-20       32/0       41:04       13:15       41:04
660   Steve Wintholz         M 36-42       68/0       41:04       13:15       41:04
661   Shannon Wintholz       F 36-42       40/0       41:04       13:15       41:04
662   Damien Kleppe          M 28-35      131/0       41:07       13:16       41:07
663   Mike Kopecko           M 28-35      132/0       41:07       13:16       41:07
664   Rachel Archibold       F 21-27       91/0       41:07       13:16       41:07
665   Kelli Arnold           F 50-59        5/0       41:07       13:16       41:07
666   Dustin Keller          M 21-27      103/0       41:08       13:16       41:08
667   Jack Dixon             M 50-59       13/0       41:09       13:16       41:09
668   Kristin Lang           F 28-35       88/0       41:09       13:16       41:09
669   Emily Flagg            F 28-35       89/0       41:09       13:16       41:09
670   Karen Dixon            F 50-59        6/0       41:09       13:16       41:09
671   Erin Pell              F 21-27       92/0       41:09       13:16       41:09
672   Dave Dixon             M  1-20       33/0       41:10       13:17       41:10
673   Elise Bal              F  1-20       32/0       41:12       13:17       41:12
674   Samantha Traylor       F 21-27       93/0       41:12       13:17       41:12
675   Ben Logsdon            M  1-20       34/0       41:13       13:18       41:13
676   Stephanie Hagemeister  F 21-27       94/0       41:13       13:18       41:13
677   Teresa Bell            F 21-27       95/0       41:14       13:18       41:14
678   Brandon Lowham         M 28-35      133/0       41:14       13:18       41:14
679   Stefan Garcia          M 21-27      104/0       41:18       13:19       41:18
680   Monica Milewski        F 21-27       96/0       41:18       13:19       41:18
681   Kris Ullstrup          F 36-42       41/0       41:18       13:19       41:18
682   Devan Mills            M  1-20       35/0       41:18       13:19       41:18
683   Megan Harmon           F 28-35       90/0       41:20       13:20       41:20
684   David Harmon           M 36-42       69/0       41:20       13:20       41:20
685   Seth Tucker            M 36-42       70/0       41:24       13:21       41:24
686   David Seidl            M 36-42       71/0       41:31       13:24       41:31
687   Betsy Cabrera          F 43-49       19/0       41:31       13:24       41:31
688   Michelle Jones         F 21-27       97/0       41:31       13:24       41:31
689   Fred Cabrera           M 50-59       14/0       41:31       13:24       41:31
690   James Schulze          M 43-49       34/0       41:32       13:24       41:32
691   Sarah Banchefsky       F 21-27       98/0       41:33       13:24       41:33
692   Josh Fjeseth           M 28-35      134/0       41:35       13:25       41:35
693   Aaron Sund             M 21-27      105/0       41:38       13:26       41:38
694   Nicole Resnik          F 21-27       99/0       41:39       13:26       41:39
695   Jennifer Hill          F 28-35       91/0       41:39       13:26       41:39
696   Greg Mills             M 36-42       72/0       41:41       13:27       41:41
697   Sabrina Figueroa       F 28-35       92/0       41:41       13:27       41:41
698   Jason Donnelly         M 28-35      135/0       41:41       13:27       41:41
699   Cesar Trejo            M 28-35      136/0       41:41       13:27       41:41
700   Jayme Fjeseth          F 28-35       93/0       41:45       13:28       41:45
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701   Tobias Maestas         M 21-27      106/0       41:46       13:28       41:46
702   Mike Kangley           M 36-42       73/0       41:48       13:29       41:48
703   Josh Hahn              M 28-35      137/0       41:49       13:29       41:49
704   Dani Dutlissia         F 21-27      100/0       41:51       13:30       41:51
705   Katie Irvine           F  1-20       33/0       41:52       13:30       41:52
706   Marianne Green         F 36-42       42/0       41:52       13:30       41:52
707   Sarah Caron            F 28-35       94/0       41:53       13:31       41:53
708   Nicole Rost            F 43-49       20/0       41:53       13:31       41:53
709   Shannon Lacy           F 36-42       43/0       41:55       13:31       41:55
710   Matthew Ruggles        M 21-27      107/0       41:59       13:33       41:59
711   Michelle Flynn         F 21-27      101/0       41:59       13:33       41:59
712   Sarah Stasko           F 28-35       95/0       41:59       13:33       41:59
713   Dustin Ruggles         M 21-27      108/0       42:00       13:33       42:00
714   Brittany Ruggles       F 21-27      102/0       42:01       13:33       42:01
715   Ida Moore              F 36-42       44/0       42:01       13:33       42:01
716   Ben Golden             M 21-27      109/0       42:02       13:34       42:02
717   Justin Vilski          M 21-27      110/0       42:02       13:34       42:02
718   Shawn Eno              M 36-42       74/0       42:02       13:34       42:02
719   Melissa Wood           F 28-35       96/0       42:02       13:34       42:02
720   Kaile Ross             F 21-27      103/0       42:02       13:34       42:02
721   Gehrig White           M  1-20       36/0       42:03       13:34       42:03
722   Jeremy White           M 36-42       75/0       42:05       13:35       42:05
723   Virya Lienhardt        F 21-27      104/0       42:07       13:35       42:07
724   Richard Kim            M 21-27      111/0       42:07       13:35       42:07
725   Kelly Lindholm         M 21-27      112/0       42:07       13:35       42:07
726   Dawn Collamer          F 36-42       45/0       42:07       13:35       42:07
727   Angela Lauridsen       F 28-35       97/0       42:07       13:35       42:07
728   Catherine Song         F 21-27      105/0       42:08       13:35       42:08
729   Anne Wells             F 28-35       98/0       42:08       13:35       42:08
730   Steve Hampton          M 28-35      138/0       42:09       13:36       42:09
731   Callie Lutz            F 21-27      106/0       42:10       13:36       42:10
732   Stacie Dunn            F 21-27      107/0       42:11       13:36       42:11
733   Hallie Calliham        F 28-35       99/0       42:13       13:37       42:13
734   Chelsea Sabo           F 21-27      108/0       42:14       13:37       42:14
735   Drew Conerly           M 21-27      113/0       42:14       13:37       42:14
736   Jim Cullen             M 36-42       76/0       42:15       13:38       42:15
737   Sarah White            F 21-27      109/0       42:15       13:38       42:15
738   Ron Moore              M 36-42       77/0       42:15       13:38       42:15
739   Evan Massie            M 28-35      139/0       42:16       13:38       42:16
740   Chris Cochran          M 28-35      140/0       42:16       13:38       42:16
741   Chris Jones            M 28-35      141/0       42:17       13:38       42:17
742   Jeff Wiggins           M 36-42       78/0       42:17       13:38       42:17
743   Frank Rizo             M 28-35      142/0       42:18       13:39       42:18
744   Rebecca Stokes         M 28-35      143/0       42:18       13:39       42:18
745   Alex Ochoa             M 28-35      144/0       42:20       13:39       42:20
746   Amy Pogorelz           F 21-27      110/0       42:21       13:40       42:21
747   Bret Abadie            M  1-20       37/0       42:21       13:40       42:21
748   Jennifer Swanson       F  1-20       34/0       42:22       13:40       42:22
749   Alison Pogorelz        F 21-27      111/0       42:23       13:40       42:23
750   Jessica Gribble        F 28-35      100/0       42:27       13:42       42:27
751   Shawna Hawes           F 36-42       46/0       42:28       13:42       42:28
752   Tiara Baca-Burrell     F  1-20       35/0       42:28       13:42       42:28
753   Dean Hall              M 21-27      114/0       42:29       13:42       42:29
754   Annie Rowley           F 21-27      112/0       42:30       13:43       42:30
755   Jerren Clark           M 28-35      145/0       42:30       13:43       42:30
756   Jennifer Petro         F 21-27      113/0       42:30       13:43       42:30
757   Anna Stetson           F 21-27      114/0       42:32       13:43       42:32
758   Emily Digsby           F 28-35      101/0       42:33       13:44       42:33
759   Jeremy Partington      M 28-35      146/0       42:34       13:44       42:34
760   Christina Nelson       F 36-42       47/0       42:34       13:44       42:34
761   Jason Kraft            M 28-35      147/0       42:35       13:44       42:35
762   Jen Phillips           F 28-35      102/0       42:35       13:44       42:35
763   Nick Dispenza          M 28-35      148/0       42:36       13:45       42:36
764   Aaron Gerber           M 28-35      149/0       42:36       13:45       42:36
765   Tom Gleason            M 50-59       15/0       42:38       13:45       42:38
766   Diane Manning          F 50-59        7/0       42:38       13:45       42:38
767   Andy Alexander         M 43-49       35/0       42:38       13:45       42:38
768   Shawna Killen          F 36-42       48/0       42:40       13:46       42:40
769   Veronica Vilski        F 21-27      115/0       42:41       13:46       42:41
770   Ryan Normandin         M 28-35      150/0       42:41       13:46       42:41
771   Dan Kangley            M 36-42       79/0       42:42       13:46       42:42
772   Nicole Seltmann        F 28-35      103/0       42:42       13:46       42:42
773   Jennifer McCullough    F 36-42       49/0       42:43       13:47       42:43
774   Dannielle Stephenson   F 28-35      104/0       42:43       13:47       42:43
775   Pj Shields             F 28-35      105/0       42:44       13:47       42:44
776   Gillian Drake          F 36-42       50/0       42:50       13:49       42:50
777   Charles Rawson         M 28-35      151/0       42:53       13:50       42:53
778   Stephanie Cook         F 28-35      106/0       42:53       13:50       42:53
779   Courtney Conley        F 28-35      107/0       42:54       13:50       42:54
780   Will Withem            M 36-42       80/0       42:55       13:51       42:55
781   Scott Hughes           M 28-35      152/0       42:57       13:51       42:57
782   Jeremiah Griffin       M 28-35      153/0       42:57       13:51       42:57
783   Marianne Jeppson       F 36-42       51/0       42:57       13:51       42:57
784   Talisa Gula-Yeast      F 36-42       52/0       42:57       13:51       42:57
785   Emily Adams            F 28-35      108/0       43:03       13:53       43:03
786   Melanie Sidwell        F 28-35      109/0       43:04       13:54       43:04
787   Tawnya Lane            F 28-35      110/0       43:04       13:54       43:04
788   Karen Tenhuisen        F 36-42       53/0       43:05       13:54       43:05
789   Karen Maye             F 28-35      111/0       43:07       13:55       43:07
790   Brian Batson           M 21-27      115/0       43:07       13:55       43:07
791   Zeljko Dvanajscak      M 21-27      116/0       43:08       13:55       43:08
792   Andrew Gilmore         M 28-35      154/0       43:09       13:55       43:09
793   Tifiny Howard          F 36-42       54/0       43:11       13:56       43:11
794   Nicole Avery           F 28-35      112/0       43:12       13:56       43:12
795   Christal Leary         F 36-42       55/0       43:12       13:56       43:12
796   Tricia Dixon           F 36-42       56/0       43:14       13:57       43:14
797   Robin Dixon            M 36-42       81/0       43:16       13:57       43:16
798   Emily Crowley          F 21-27      116/0       43:16       13:57       43:16
799   Michael Letsky         M 28-35      155/0       43:16       13:57       43:16
800   Kyle Ziemer            M 21-27      117/0       43:17       13:58       43:17
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801   Shelly Kline           F 28-35      113/0       43:19       13:58       43:19
802   Kaitlyn Lutz           F 21-27      117/0       43:19       13:58       43:19
803   Kaitlin Wolff          F 21-27      118/0       43:19       13:58       43:19
804   Jason Thomas           M 36-42       82/0       43:20       13:59       43:20
805   Shawn Sitzman          M 21-27      118/0       43:21       13:59       43:21
806   Andrea Beach           F 28-35      114/0       43:21       13:59       43:21
807   Heather Gabriszeski    F 36-42       57/0       43:22       13:59       43:22
808   Anthony Borrego        M 36-42       83/0       43:25       14:00       43:25
809   Jason Cooper           M 21-27      119/0       43:26       14:01       43:26
810   Christina Tedesco      F 21-27      119/0       43:28       14:01       43:28
811   Hiram Gordillo         M 36-42       84/0       43:28       14:01       43:28
812   Amber Wills Rhodes     F 21-27      120/0       43:29       14:02       43:29
813   Caroline Hein          F 36-42       58/0       43:30       14:02       43:30
814   Kristine Deen          F 21-27      121/0       43:30       14:02       43:30
815   Moranda Boles          F 28-35      115/0       43:31       14:02       43:31
816   Richard Boles          M 36-42       85/0       43:32       14:03       43:32
817   Gange Betancourt       F 21-27      122/0       43:33       14:03       43:33
818   Sharon Read            F 21-27      123/0       43:35       14:04       43:35
819   Danielle Martin        F  1-20       36/0       43:39       14:05       43:39
820   Alyssa Martin          F  1-20       37/0       43:40       14:05       43:40
821   Kathryn Lee            F 28-35      116/0       43:42       14:06       43:42
822   Amanda Davenport       F 28-35      117/0       43:44       14:06       43:44
823   Katrina Sokal          F 28-35      118/0       43:45       14:07       43:45
824   David Bower            M 28-35      156/0       43:45       14:07       43:45
825   Lindsey Siegel         F 28-35      119/0       43:46       14:07       43:46
826   Lydia Urrutia          F 21-27      124/0       43:46       14:07       43:46
827   Kellen Woods           M 21-27      120/0       43:48       14:08       43:48
828   Adrienne Lebsack       F 21-27      125/0       43:50       14:08       43:50
829   Rebecca Miller         F 21-27      126/0       43:50       14:08       43:50
830   Derek Maher            M 21-27      121/0       43:51       14:09       43:51
831   Connor Murphy          M 21-27      122/0       43:54       14:10       43:54
832   Nick Fanning           M 28-35      157/0       43:55       14:10       43:55
833   Amy Casali             F 21-27      127/0       43:56       14:10       43:56
834   Amy Regnier            F 28-35      120/0       43:57       14:11       43:57
835   Kristen Nelson         F 28-35      121/0       44:00       14:12       44:00
836   Matthew Moore          M 28-35      158/0       44:00       14:12       44:00
837   Jim Myers              M 36-42       86/0       44:01       14:12       44:01
838   Shawn Herrin           M 36-42       87/0       44:03       14:13       44:03
839   Mathew Perry           M 28-35      159/0       44:03       14:13       44:03
840   Katie Schneck          F 28-35      122/0       44:03       14:13       44:03
841   Valerie Dahlgren       F 21-27      128/0       44:04       14:13       44:04
842   Nancy Marlatt          F 36-42       59/0       44:04       14:13       44:04
843   Tracey Perry           F 21-27      129/0       44:06       14:14       44:06
844   Sandra Schani          M 28-35      160/0       44:06       14:14       44:06
845   Laurie Silver          F 43-49       21/0       44:06       14:14       44:06
846   Toby Marlatt           M 36-42       88/0       44:09       14:15       44:09
847   Heath Port             M 28-35      161/0       44:14       14:16       44:14
848   Ben Johnson            M 50-59       16/0       44:16       14:17       44:16
849   Aimee Fenlon           F 28-35      123/0       44:17       14:17       44:17
850   Dj Lockhart            M 28-35      162/0       44:17       14:17       44:17
851   Cameron Sandoval       M 21-27      123/0       44:18       14:17       44:18
852   Kathleen Thompson      F 21-27      130/0       44:18       14:17       44:18
853   Stacey Covert          F 36-42       60/0       44:19       14:18       44:19
854   Sarah Ladd             F 28-35      124/0       44:20       14:18       44:20
855   Nicole Bunker          F 36-42       61/0       44:20       14:18       44:20
856   Nicolette Alderson     F 28-35      125/0       44:20       14:18       44:20
857   Jen Fogg               F 28-35      126/0       44:21       14:18       44:21
858   Robin Boddy            F 28-35      127/0       44:22       14:19       44:22
859   Nikki Erpelding        F 36-42       62/0       44:22       14:19       44:22
860   Gary Esparza           M 21-27      124/0       44:30       14:21       44:30
861   Danielle Glover        F 21-27      131/0       44:30       14:21       44:30
862   Susan O'Kelley         F 50-59        8/0       44:31       14:22       44:31
863   Shannon Buhler         F 21-27      132/0       44:31       14:22       44:31
864   Adam Breest            M 21-27      125/0       44:33       14:22       44:33
865   Heather Ellzey         F 28-35      128/0       44:33       14:22       44:33
866   Courtney Farnham       F 21-27      133/0       44:33       14:22       44:33
867   John Williams          M 43-49       36/0       44:34       14:23       44:34
868   Karen Mills            F 28-35      129/0       44:36       14:23       44:36
869   Jon Mills              M 28-35      163/0       44:36       14:23       44:36
870   Jacob Tomko            M 21-27      126/0       44:37       14:24       44:37
871   Jeff Redmond           M 21-27      127/0       44:39       14:24       44:39
872   Julia Spitznagel       F 21-27      134/0       44:41       14:25       44:41
873   John Convy             M 36-42       89/0       44:42       14:25       44:42
874   Jim Bauer              M 60-99        2/0       44:44       14:26       44:44
875   Jennifer MacGregor     F 21-27      135/0       44:44       14:26       44:44
876   Erika Marending        F  1-20       38/0       44:44       14:26       44:44
877   Nickolas Romero        M 28-35      164/0       44:46       14:26       44:46
878   Julie Spencer          F 36-42       63/0       44:47       14:27       44:47
879   Kelly Brinkman         F 21-27      136/0       44:47       14:27       44:47
880   Evamaria Bukovinszky   F 36-42       64/0       44:48       14:27       44:48
881   Joylise Buhre          F 28-35      130/0       44:49       14:27       44:49
882   Lil McKean             F 36-42       65/0       44:51       14:28       44:51
883   Dave McKean            M 36-42       90/0       44:52       14:28       44:52
884   Angela Wise            F 28-35      131/0       44:53       14:29       44:53
885   Amy Delahoussaye       F 28-35      132/0       44:53       14:29       44:53
886   Marguerite White       F 21-27      137/0       44:55       14:29       44:55
887   Debbie Aragon          F 50-59        9/0       44:56       14:30       44:56
888   Justin Fortney         M 28-35      165/0       44:57       14:30       44:57
889   Jeffrey Beal           M 28-35      166/0       44:57       14:30       44:57
890   Brenda Andersen        F 43-49       22/0       44:58       14:30       44:58
891   Yvonne Phillips        F 43-49       23/0       44:58       14:30       44:58
892   Megan McGrew           F 28-35      133/0       44:59       14:31       44:59
893   Nimia Nelson           F 21-27      138/0       45:05       14:33       45:05
894   Logan Williams         M 21-27      128/0       45:05       14:33       45:05
895   Raeann Smith           F 21-27      139/0       45:06       14:33       45:06
896   Mike Hadley            M 28-35      167/0       45:07       14:33       45:07
897   Laura Larkin           F 50-59       10/0       45:11       14:35       45:11
898   Tom Larkin             M 43-49       37/0       45:12       14:35       45:12
899   Aaron Nelson           M 28-35      168/0       45:13       14:35       45:13
900   Brianna Hedley         F  1-20       39/0       45:14       14:35       45:14
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901   Linda Eslinger         F 21-27      140/0       45:14       14:35       45:14
902   Katie Blackwell        F 21-27      141/0       45:15       14:36       45:15
903   Jaime Sharkey          F 21-27      142/0       45:15       14:36       45:15
904   Lisa Danis             F 21-27      143/0       45:16       14:36       45:16
905   Kathy Hedley           F 43-49       24/0       45:17       14:36       45:17
906   Brent Bowers           M 28-35      169/0       45:20       14:37       45:20
907   Corie Kenyon           F 21-27      144/0       45:21       14:38       45:21
908   Scott Costello         M 43-49       38/0       45:25       14:39       45:25
909   Antonio Carson         M 28-35      170/0       45:28       14:40       45:28
910   Ryan Fune              M 43-49       39/0       45:28       14:40       45:28
911   Kimberly Boze          F 28-35      134/0       45:28       14:40       45:28
912   Greg Ruske             M 28-35      171/0       45:29       14:40       45:29
913   Dalton Spanbauer       M  1-20       38/0       45:30       14:41       45:30
914   Keith Winslow          M 43-49       40/0       45:33       14:42       45:33
915   Tate Vernon            F  1-20       40/0       45:35       14:42       45:35
916   Brendan Campbell       M 28-35      172/0       45:46       14:46       45:46
917   Travis Bailey          M  1-20       39/0       45:47       14:46       45:47
918   Brian Huculak          M 43-49       41/0       45:49       14:47       45:49
919   John Beattie           M 43-49       42/0       45:49       14:47       45:49
920   Bryan Reichardt        M 28-35      173/0       45:50       14:47       45:50
921   Heather Love           F 21-27      145/0       45:54       14:48       45:54
922   Cailin Hopper          F 21-27      146/0       45:55       14:49       45:55
923   Amy Ledbetter          F 36-42       66/0       45:56       14:49       45:56
924   Tanya Ketchum          F 36-42       67/0       46:04       14:52       46:04
925   Stephanie Miller       F 28-35      135/0       46:04       14:52       46:04
926   Stacey Flaten          F 36-42       68/0       46:04       14:52       46:04
927   Gwen Robeson           F 28-35      136/0       46:05       14:52       46:05
928   Jeremy Platt           M 28-35      174/0       46:06       14:52       46:06
929   Anna Hansen            F 21-27      147/0       46:06       14:52       46:06
930   Katherine Hansen       F 28-35      137/0       46:06       14:52       46:06
931   Taylor Jones           F 28-35      138/0       46:07       14:53       46:07
932   Christopher Mauck      M 28-35      175/0       46:08       14:53       46:08
933   Katie Hoying           F 21-27      148/0       46:11       14:54       46:11
934   Ryan Phillips          M 21-27      129/0       46:11       14:54       46:11
935   Christina Fitzgerald   F 28-35      139/0       46:12       14:54       46:12
936   Jason Fitzgerald       M 43-49       43/0       46:13       14:55       46:13
937   Joe Fiocca             M 21-27      130/0       46:13       14:55       46:13
938   Kelsey Lutz            F  1-20       41/0       46:16       14:55       46:16
939   Mandy Leitner          F 28-35      140/0       46:17       14:56       46:17
940   Lindsey Harper         F  1-20       42/0       46:17       14:56       46:17
941   Samantha Davison       F  1-20       43/0       46:17       14:56       46:17
942   Heather Sullivan       F 36-42       69/0       46:18       14:56       46:18
943   Isaac Newland          M 28-35      176/0       46:19       14:56       46:19
944   Jessica Chen           F 21-27      149/0       46:20       14:57       46:20
945   Sindy Hana             F 28-35      141/0       46:22       14:57       46:22
946   Eva Alabaugh           F 28-35      142/0       46:22       14:57       46:22
947   Harold Kellog          M 43-49       44/0       46:23       14:58       46:23
948   Kayla Nelson           F 21-27      150/0       46:25       14:58       46:25
949   Ken Ragsdale           M 28-35      177/0       46:28       14:59       46:28
950   Daniel Kimlinger       F 21-27      151/0       46:30       15:00       46:30
951   Sarah Hartman          F 21-27      152/0       46:31       15:00       46:31
952   Lauren Archibeque      F 21-27      153/0       46:31       15:00       46:31
953   Kelly Bell             F 28-35      143/0       46:32       15:01       46:32
954   Brittany Davis         F  1-20       44/0       46:32       15:01       46:32
955   Rick Vaughan           M 36-42       91/0       46:33       15:01       46:33
956   Jeremy Watson          M 36-42       92/0       46:33       15:01       46:33
957   Marc Houghton          M 21-27      131/0       46:37       15:02       46:37
958   Ken Lish               M 21-27      132/0       46:37       15:02       46:37
959   Vicki Barczynski       F 21-27      154/0       46:37       15:02       46:37
960   Virginia Chevalier     F 28-35      144/0       46:38       15:03       46:38
961   Pablo Bidwell          M 21-27      133/0       46:38       15:03       46:38
962   Lawrence Santistevan   M 21-27      134/0       46:39       15:03       46:39
963   Menna Kubisiak         F 21-27      155/0       46:40       15:03       46:40
964   Matthew Lewis          M 21-27      135/0       46:40       15:03       46:40
965   Brian Walsh            M 21-27      136/0       46:40       15:03       46:40
966   Geneva Bell            F 28-35      145/0       46:41       15:04       46:41
967   Adriana Valencia       F 21-27      156/0       46:42       15:04       46:42
968   Lisa Walker            F 36-42       70/0       46:43       15:04       46:43
969   Anthony Sparpana       M 28-35      178/0       46:44       15:05       46:44
970   Brenda Tuttle          F 50-59       11/0       46:44       15:05       46:44
971   Nikki King             F 21-27      157/0       46:44       15:05       46:44
972   Russell Wiechers       M 28-35      179/0       46:44       15:05       46:44
973   Erica Pedersen         F 21-27      158/0       46:46       15:05       46:46
974   April Sparpana         F 28-35      146/0       46:46       15:05       46:46
975   Tiffany Babcock        F 28-35      147/0       46:46       15:05       46:46
976   Alicia Johnson         F 21-27      159/0       46:46       15:05       46:46
977   Summer Bell            F 28-35      148/0       46:46       15:05       46:46
978   Alexandra Babcock      F 28-35      149/0       46:47       15:05       46:47
979   Mike Broadbent         M 28-35      180/0       46:48       15:06       46:48
980   Jeffery Roepke         M 28-35      181/0       46:53       15:07       46:53
981   Danielle Rosener       F 28-35      150/0       46:53       15:07       46:53
982   Kat Bernardi           F  0- 0        7/0       46:53       15:07       46:53
983   Kate Norris            F 28-35      151/0       46:54       15:08       46:54
984   Jennifer Ford-Smith    F 36-42       71/0       46:55       15:08       46:55
985   Cara Ablin             F 36-42       72/0       46:58       15:09       46:58
986   Brian Ablin            M 36-42       93/0       47:00       15:10       47:00
987   Danielle Regruto       F 21-27      160/0       47:01       15:10       47:01
988   Brooke Buckland        F 28-35      152/0       47:02       15:10       47:02
989   Brandon Payne          M 28-35      182/0       47:12       15:14       47:12
990   Ken Maine              M 43-49       45/0       47:13       15:14       47:13
991   Maria Klickna          F 28-35      153/0       47:13       15:14       47:13
992   Jessica Gabbert        F 28-35      154/0       47:13       15:14       47:13
993   Katie Hobert           F 36-42       73/0       47:14       15:14       47:14
994   Jeremy Mayns           M 21-27      137/0       47:15       15:15       47:15
995   Mandy Davis            F 28-35      155/0       47:15       15:15       47:15
996   Kyle McNeal            M  1-20       40/0       47:16       15:15       47:16
997   Haydn Abbott           F  1-20       45/0       47:16       15:15       47:16
998   Keith Roussil          M 28-35      183/0       47:16       15:15       47:16
999   Katie Petersen         M 21-27      138/0       47:17       15:15       47:17
1000  Maggie Miller          F  1-20       46/0       47:17       15:15       47:17
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1001  Lindsey Rudolph        F 28-35      156/0       47:17       15:15       47:17
1002  Hallie Morgan          F  1-20       47/0       47:18       15:15       47:18
1003  Chris Callahan         M 28-35      184/0       47:22       15:17       47:22
1004  Jessica Maniatis       F 28-35      157/0       47:23       15:17       47:23
1005  Amanda Collier         F  0- 0        8/0       47:23       15:17       47:23
1006  Megan Balmforth        F 21-27      161/0       47:25       15:18       47:25
1007  Kayte Charles          F 28-35      158/0       47:25       15:18       47:25
1008  Chelsea Copley         F 21-27      162/0       47:25       15:18       47:25
1009  Donna Balmforth        F 50-59       12/0       47:27       15:18       47:27
1010  Ann Lucier             F 21-27      163/0       47:27       15:18       47:27
1011  David Goforth          M 60-99        3/0       47:28       15:19       47:28
1012  Dylan Larkin           M  1-20       41/0       47:29       15:19       47:29
1013  Mitzi Newland          F 28-35      159/0       47:33       15:20       47:33
1014  Leah Heldman           F 28-35      160/0       47:33       15:20       47:33
1015  William Green          M 36-42       94/0       47:33       15:20       47:33
1016  Brian Dick             M 50-59       17/0       47:33       15:20       47:33
1017  Marianne Green         F  0- 0        9/0       47:34       15:21       47:34
1018  Richard Rumfelt        M 21-27      139/0       47:34       15:21       47:34
1019  Christine Hodgdon      F 28-35      161/0       47:35       15:21       47:35
1020  Sheri Wheeler          F 43-49       25/0       47:38       15:22       47:38
1021  Monique Reichman       F 36-42       74/0       47:39       15:22       47:39
1022  Kim Allee              F 36-42       75/0       47:39       15:22       47:39
1023  Bill Wheeler           M 43-49       46/0       47:39       15:22       47:39
1024  Jennifer Diaz          F 28-35      162/0       47:41       15:23       47:41
1025  Robert Magness         M 28-35      185/0       47:41       15:23       47:41
1026  Kaylan Stinson         F 28-35      163/0       47:46       15:25       47:46
1027  Autumn Fullmer         F 21-27      164/0       47:47       15:25       47:47
1028  John Fullmer           M 21-27      140/0       47:47       15:25       47:47
1029  Michelle Nicholas      F 28-35      164/0       47:48       15:25       47:48
1030  Richard Nicholas       M 36-42       95/0       47:48       15:25       47:48
1031  Kaylen Haley           F 28-35      165/0       47:48       15:25       47:48
1032  Lindsey Stickney       F 21-27      165/0       47:48       15:25       47:48
1033  Tony Panigutti         M 36-42       96/0       47:49       15:25       47:49
1034  Rachel Gollhofer       F 28-35      166/0       47:56       15:28       47:56
1035  Michael Morley         M 36-42       97/0       48:05       15:31       48:05
1036  Chris Schaad           M 21-27      141/0       48:06       15:31       48:06
1037  Adam Meintzer          M 21-27      142/0       48:08       15:32       48:08
1038  Casey Jepsen           F  1-20       48/0       48:08       15:32       48:08
1039  Melanie Jacoby         F 28-35      167/0       48:10       15:32       48:10
1040  Robi Khamvilli         F 28-35      168/0       48:15       15:34       48:15
1041  Alan Butler            M 21-27      143/0       48:16       15:34       48:16
1042  Phil Stevens           M 28-35      186/0       48:17       15:35       48:17
1043  Brandi McCalman        F 28-35      169/0       48:18       15:35       48:18
1044  Brian Pittenger        M 28-35      187/0       48:19       15:35       48:19
1045  Janelle Dunnaway       F  1-20       49/0       48:19       15:35       48:19
1046  Melanie Burgess        F 28-35      170/0       48:23       15:36       48:23
1047  Brianna Miller         F 28-35      171/0       48:23       15:36       48:23
1048  Cyndi Larsen           F 28-35      172/0       48:24       15:37       48:24
1049  Greg Olmsted           M  0- 0        8/0       48:24       15:37       48:24
1050  Desiree Peterson       F 28-35      173/0       48:24       15:37       48:24
1051  Alexis Alvarez         F 21-27      166/0       48:31       15:39       48:31
1052  Erik Gonzalez          M 21-27      144/0       48:31       15:39       48:31
1053  Breanne Hinz           F 21-27      167/0       48:31       15:39       48:31
1054  Brittney McNeal        F 21-27      168/0       48:31       15:39       48:31
1055  Chantel Doyon          F 21-27      169/0       48:37       15:41       48:37
1056  Matt Vigil             M 21-27      145/0       48:38       15:41       48:38
1057  Renee Brown            F 21-27      170/0       48:38       15:41       48:38
1058  Ted Smith              M 28-35      188/0       48:38       15:41       48:38
1059  Elisa Bertch           F 36-42       76/0       48:39       15:42       48:39
1060  Sarah Looney           F 36-42       77/0       48:39       15:42       48:39
1061  Rebecca Malcolm        F 21-27      171/0       48:39       15:42       48:39
1062  Dan Brinkmann          M 21-27      146/0       48:40       15:42       48:40
1063  Sara Janes             F 28-35      174/0       48:41       15:42       48:41
1064  Onies Heckart          F 36-42       78/0       48:43       15:43       48:43
1065  Jeremy Garst           M 28-35      189/0       48:43       15:43       48:43
1066  Beth Hoobler           F 28-35      175/0       48:43       15:43       48:43
1067  Jeannie Gebhart        F 36-42       79/0       48:43       15:43       48:43
1068  Cathy Schaad           F 50-59       13/0       48:43       15:43       48:43
1069  Nicole Fedele          F 28-35      176/0       48:44       15:43       48:44
1070  Andi Johnson           F 28-35      177/0       48:45       15:44       48:45
1071  Kathy Krashoc          F 28-35      178/0       48:45       15:44       48:45
1072  Alison Holloran        F 36-42       80/0       48:45       15:44       48:45
1073  Bobby Wilson           M 28-35      190/0       48:45       15:44       48:45
1074  Jodee Pring            F 43-49       26/0       48:45       15:44       48:45
1075  Sheri Culver           F 43-49       27/0       48:47       15:44       48:47
1076  Conor O'Donnell        M 28-35      191/0       48:49       15:45       48:49
1077  Amanda Rauhauser       F 21-27      172/0       48:50       15:45       48:50
1078  Brad Stevinson         M 28-35      192/0       48:50       15:45       48:50
1079  Ana Bascunan           F 21-27      173/0       48:50       15:45       48:50
1080  Victoria Patti         F 36-42       81/0       48:52       15:46       48:52
1081  Alisha Digby           F 36-42       82/0       48:52       15:46       48:52
1082  Robyn Morrisette       F 50-59       14/0       48:53       15:46       48:53
1083  Cara Burrola           F  0- 0       10/0       48:53       15:46       48:53
1084  Soph Lachance          F  1-20       50/0       48:55       15:47       48:55
1085  Bob Nicolai            M 36-42       98/0       48:58       15:48       48:58
1086  Tori Anderson          F  1-20       51/0       48:58       15:48       48:58
1087  Allyn Chumgn           F  1-20       52/0       48:58       15:48       48:58
1088  Kyle Fenton            M 28-35      193/0       48:59       15:48       48:59
1089  Gretchen Schultz       F 36-42       83/0       48:59       15:48       48:59
1090  Sarah Inks             F  1-20       53/0       48:59       15:48       48:59
1091  Stacey Anderson        F 43-49       28/0       49:00       15:48       49:00
1092  Rachel Wiest           F 28-35      179/0       49:03       15:49       49:03
1093  Adrienne Jadwinski     F 28-35      180/0       49:03       15:49       49:03
1094  Shelley Woll           F 21-27      174/0       49:09       15:51       49:09
1095  Melinda Hudson         F 21-27      175/0       49:09       15:51       49:09
1096  Oliver Feind           M  1-20       42/0       49:13       15:53       49:13
1097  Courtney Stasiewicz    F  1-20       54/0       49:15       15:53       49:15
1098  Brad Burke             M 36-42       99/0       49:16       15:54       49:16
1099  Jodie Buczak           F 36-42       84/0       49:16       15:54       49:16
1100  Karen Burke            F 36-42       85/0       49:17       15:54       49:17
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1101  Jason Green            M 43-49       47/0       49:18       15:54       49:18
1102  Jessica Omuireadhaigh  F 28-35      181/0       49:19       15:55       49:19
1103  Michelle Michael       F 28-35      182/0       49:20       15:55       49:20
1104  Jennie Thompson-Millbu F 28-35      183/0       49:21       15:55       49:21
1105  Ed Brown               M 28-35      194/0       49:23       15:56       49:23
1106  Greg Bognar            M 36-42      100/0       49:25       15:56       49:25
1107  Michele Bognar         F 28-35      184/0       49:26       15:57       49:26
1108  Andrew Millburn        M 28-35      195/0       49:27       15:57       49:27
1109  Anna Perez-Umphrey     F  1-20       55/0       49:29       15:58       49:29
1110  Christin Gaylord       F 36-42       86/0       49:32       15:59       49:32
1111  Elizabeth Sklaroff     F 36-42       87/0       49:32       15:59       49:32
1112  Bryn Massman           M 36-42      101/0       49:32       15:59       49:32
1113  Angela Deabler         F 36-42       88/0       49:34       15:59       49:34
1114  Darren Steinke         M 36-42      102/0       49:34       15:59       49:34
1115  Kimberly Parks         F 43-49       29/0       49:35       16:00       49:35
1116  Daniel Basler          M 21-27      147/0       49:36       16:00       49:36
1117  Nick Walker            M 28-35      196/0       49:37       16:00       49:37
1118  Bree Steinke           F 28-35      185/0       49:37       16:00       49:37
1119  Olga Bermudez          F 36-42       89/0       49:38       16:01       49:38
1120  Alexa Ashmore          F 21-27      176/0       49:38       16:01       49:38
1121  Jaimee Brackett        F 21-27      177/0       49:39       16:01       49:39
1122  Susan Yasuhara         F 50-59       15/0       49:39       16:01       49:39
1123  Steven Mosher          M 28-35      197/0       49:39       16:01       49:39
1124  Heather Mosher         F 28-35      186/0       49:44       16:03       49:44
1125  Jennifer Marollo       F 28-35      187/0       49:46       16:03       49:46
1126  Nichole Elsberry       F 21-27      178/0       49:48       16:04       49:48
1127  Clint Coggins          M 21-27      148/0       49:49       16:04       49:49
1128  Stephanie Prochaska    F 21-27      179/0       49:52       16:05       49:52
1129  Amy Richardson         F 28-35      188/0       49:52       16:05       49:52
1130  Michelle Rosa          F 28-35      189/0       49:52       16:05       49:52
1131  Jennifer Langer        F 28-35      190/0       49:54       16:06       49:54
1132  Jacque Sykes           F 21-27      180/0       49:57       16:07       49:57
1133  Jenn Romig             F 28-35      191/0       50:02       16:08       50:02
1134  Jennifer Olson         F 28-35      192/0       50:03       16:09       50:03
1135  Erin Klitzke           F 28-35      193/0       50:03       16:09       50:03
1136  Yesmina Renner         F 28-35      194/0       50:05       16:09       50:05
1137  Kevin Koehler          M 28-35      198/0       50:05       16:09       50:05
1138  Linda Shaver           F 28-35      195/0       50:06       16:10       50:06
1139  Jonathon Johnson       M 28-35      199/0       50:08       16:10       50:08
1140  Sj Wallace             F 21-27      181/0       50:09       16:11       50:09
1141  Bernadette Lujan       F 28-35      196/0       50:10       16:11       50:10
1142  Kelly Curtis           F 36-42       90/0       50:11       16:11       50:11
1143  Courtney Francis       F 21-27      182/0       50:11       16:11       50:11
1144  Emily McNellis         F 21-27      183/0       50:17       16:13       50:17
1145  Jenny Guzman           F 28-35      197/0       50:17       16:13       50:17
1146  Tara Natella           F 28-35      198/0       50:18       16:14       50:18
1147  Rc Dedios-Natella      F 28-35      199/0       50:18       16:14       50:18
1148  Sammi Zulkoski         F  1-20       56/0       50:18       16:14       50:18
1149  Tracie Aleman          F 43-49       30/0       50:24       16:15       50:24
1150  Sara Michel            F 36-42       91/0       50:24       16:15       50:24
1151  Linde Bischak          F  1-20       57/0       50:25       16:16       50:25
1152  Amy Metcalfe           F  0- 0       11/0       50:26       16:16       50:26
1153  Morgan Hawker          F 21-27      184/0       50:26       16:16       50:26
1154  Joel Lindeman          M 28-35      200/0       50:27       16:16       50:27
1155  Alison Becker          F 21-27      185/0       50:27       16:16       50:27
1156  Kacey Reardon          F 21-27      186/0       50:28       16:17       50:28
1157  Molly Samelson         F 21-27      187/0       50:33       16:18       50:33
1158  Susan Lindgren         F 36-42       92/0       50:34       16:19       50:34
1159  Mackenzie Rice         F 21-27      188/0       50:35       16:19       50:35
1160  Teri Froelich          F 28-35      200/0       50:39       16:20       50:39
1161  Mara Stewart           F 28-35      201/0       50:42       16:21       50:42
1162  Elizabeth Henry-Hooker F 28-35      202/0       50:42       16:21       50:42
1163  Ann Criqui             F 21-27      189/0       50:42       16:21       50:42
1164  Leah Wall              F 28-35      203/0       50:43       16:22       50:43
1165  Lindsey Shamburger     F 28-35      204/0       50:43       16:22       50:43
1166  Matthew Kamhi          M 21-27      149/0       50:44       16:22       50:44
1167  Stephanie Mahler       F 21-27      190/0       50:45       16:22       50:45
1168  Jaysa Kuntz            F  1-20       58/0       50:47       16:23       50:47
1169  Teresa Patton          F 36-42       93/0       50:48       16:23       50:48
1170  Cindy Trumble          F 36-42       94/0       50:50       16:24       50:50
1171  Ashley Hanavan         F 28-35      205/0       50:52       16:25       50:52
1172  Lauren Letourneau      F 21-27      191/0       50:53       16:25       50:53
1173  Jessie Johnson         F 21-27      192/0       50:56       16:26       50:56
1174  Matthew Mattoni        M 36-42      103/0       51:00       16:27       51:00
1175  Stacey Koenig          F 21-27      193/0       51:01       16:27       51:01
1176  Kyle Poncek            M 21-27      150/0       51:04       16:28       51:04
1177  Heather Renas          F 36-42       95/0       51:08       16:30       51:08
1178  Greg Renas             M 36-42      104/0       51:09       16:30       51:09
1179  Stephen Crosson        M 36-42      105/0       51:12       16:31       51:12
1180  Michelle Duckworth     F 36-42       96/0       51:17       16:33       51:17
1181  Sara Conlin            F 21-27      194/0       51:17       16:33       51:17
1182  Jaime Svela            M 36-42      106/0       51:20       16:34       51:20
1183  Melissa Barney         F 36-42       97/0       51:20       16:34       51:20
1184  Mackenzie Amrine       F  1-20       59/0       51:20       16:34       51:20
1185  Miranda Adams          F 28-35      206/0       51:21       16:34       51:21
1186  Jared Duckworth        M 36-42      107/0       51:22       16:34       51:22
1187  Milan Chytil           M 36-42      108/0       51:25       16:35       51:25
1188  Paul Sharpe            M 43-49       48/0       51:25       16:35       51:25
1189  Mia Hanriot            F 36-42       98/0       51:26       16:35       51:26
1190  Jessica Mazzei         F 28-35      207/0       51:30       16:37       51:30
1191  Leland Lebsack         M 21-27      151/0       51:30       16:37       51:30
1192  Petra Chytilova        F 28-35      208/0       51:31       16:37       51:31
1193  Anthony Mazzei         M 28-35      201/0       51:32       16:37       51:32
1194  Kelly Potter           F 36-42       99/0       51:33       16:38       51:33
1195  Carrie Johnson         F 28-35      209/0       51:36       16:39       51:36
1196  Allison Hoskins        F 36-42      100/0       51:37       16:39       51:37
1197  Laurel Nye             F 21-27      195/0       51:37       16:39       51:37
1198  Amanda Eden            F 21-27      196/0       51:37       16:39       51:37
1199  Michelle Wiese         F 36-42      101/0       51:38       16:39       51:38
1200  Jason Rantanen         M 28-35      202/0       51:39       16:40       51:39
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1201  Sonja Bittrolff        F 43-49       31/0       51:40       16:40       51:40
1202  Maurice Aranda         M 36-42      109/0       51:40       16:40       51:40
1203  Casey Wopat            F 21-27      197/0       51:43       16:41       51:43
1204  Alex Blasky            M 28-35      203/0       51:43       16:41       51:43
1205  Becky Lahm             F 36-42      102/0       51:44       16:41       51:44
1206  Rachel Jorritsma       F 28-35      210/0       51:45       16:42       51:45
1207  Kalina Peterson        F 28-35      211/0       51:47       16:42       51:47
1208  Kristen Novey          F 28-35      212/0       51:50       16:43       51:50
1209  Joseph Spade           M 21-27      152/0       51:52       16:44       51:52
1210  Kevin Frazier          M 36-42      110/0       51:55       16:45       51:55
1211  Lindsey Seybold        F 21-27      198/0       51:58       16:46       51:58
1212  Brandy Frazier         F 36-42      103/0       52:08       16:49       52:08
1213  April Fresh            F 36-42      104/0       52:08       16:49       52:08
1214  Robert Fresh           M 36-42      111/0       52:09       16:49       52:09
1215  Emily Starck           F 28-35      213/0       52:11       16:50       52:11
1216  Clare Smith            F 36-42      105/0       52:15       16:51       52:15
1217  Sunny Sullivan         F 36-42      106/0       52:15       16:51       52:15
1218  Scott Burd             M 43-49       49/0       52:18       16:52       52:18
1219  Carolyn Biano-Burd     F 43-49       32/0       52:18       16:52       52:18
1220  Dawn Degasperis        F 28-35      214/0       52:24       16:54       52:24
1221  Joshua Swift           M 36-42      112/0       52:27       16:55       52:27
1222  Sonia Chavez           F 28-35      215/0       52:27       16:55       52:27
1223  Nancy Holm             F 43-49       33/0       52:27       16:55       52:27
1224  Lori Swit              F 43-49       34/0       52:31       16:56       52:31
1225  Samantha Sheets        F 21-27      199/0       52:33       16:57       52:33
1226  Marlo Delacruz         M 50-59       18/0       52:41       17:00       52:41
1227  Noelle Tschupp         F 21-27      200/0       52:42       17:00       52:42
1228  Rhonda Seybold         F 50-59       16/0       52:42       17:00       52:42
1229  Mica Seybold           F  1-20       60/0       52:43       17:00       52:43
1230  Elizabeth West         F 21-27      201/0       52:44       17:01       52:44
1231  Dani Turley            F 21-27      202/0       52:45       17:01       52:45
1232  Scott Steger           M 21-27      153/0       52:46       17:01       52:46
1233  Monika Pauckova        F 21-27      203/0       52:48       17:02       52:48
1234  Randy Jenkins          M 43-49       50/0       52:49       17:02       52:49
1235  Sebastian Skardal      M 21-27      154/0       52:51       17:03       52:51
1236  Larissa Ikenouye       F 28-35      216/0       52:52       17:03       52:52
1237  Lauren Kiely           F 21-27      204/0       52:57       17:05       52:57
1238  Judy Wolf              F 43-49       35/0       52:57       17:05       52:57
1239  Jeff Erwine            M 43-49       51/0       52:57       17:05       52:57
1240  Jill Wilkes            F 28-35      217/0       53:02       17:06       53:02
1241  Chelsey Hill           F  1-20       61/0       53:03       17:07       53:03
1242  Amy Wager-Tjardes      F 28-35      218/0       53:04       17:07       53:04
1243  Jeremy Gray            M 28-35      204/0       53:04       17:07       53:04
1244  Sherri Mantle          F  0- 0       12/0       53:04       17:07       53:04
1245  Camille Duclos         F 36-42      107/0       53:05       17:07       53:05
1246  Karen Dunn             F 50-59       17/0       53:06       17:08       53:06
1247  Stephanie Jensen       F 28-35      219/0       53:07       17:08       53:07
1248  Lauren Roybal          F 21-27      205/0       53:08       17:08       53:08
1249  Amy Carson             F 28-35      220/0       53:08       17:08       53:08
1250  Denice Hill            F 36-42      108/0       53:08       17:08       53:08
1251  Clark Decker           M 43-49       52/0       53:11       17:09       53:11
1252  Kelly Barco            F 43-49       36/0       53:13       17:10       53:13
1253  Andrew Palus           M 28-35      205/0       53:14       17:10       53:14
1254  Danielle Ongart        F 28-35      221/0       53:14       17:10       53:14
1255  Grace Treleven         F  1-20       62/0       53:15       17:11       53:15
1256  Patrick Mulcahy        M 36-42      113/0       53:19       17:12       53:19
1257  Laurie Rhoads          F 28-35      222/0       53:20       17:12       53:20
1258  Josh Joerns            M 28-35      206/0       53:21       17:13       53:21
1259  Isabel Espinosa        F 28-35      223/0       53:22       17:13       53:22
1260  Allison Shea           F 28-35      224/0       53:22       17:13       53:22
1261  Stephanie Blackwell    F  1-20       63/0       53:23       17:13       53:23
1262  Erin Pattishall        F 28-35      225/0       53:23       17:13       53:23
1263  Kaitlyn McDuffee       F 21-27      206/0       53:24       17:14       53:24
1264  Kristen Wagner         F 28-35      226/0       53:24       17:14       53:24
1265  Kim Probst             F 28-35      227/0       53:25       17:14       53:25
1266  John Schultz           M 36-42      114/0       53:25       17:14       53:25
1267  Melissa Schultz        F 36-42      109/0       53:25       17:14       53:25
1268  Wendy Bishop           F 28-35      228/0       53:26       17:14       53:26
1269  Derek Goshorn          M 28-35      207/0       53:27       17:15       53:27
1270  Glen Matthes           M 43-49       53/0       53:27       17:15       53:27
1271  Jordan Westbrook       M 21-27      155/0       53:28       17:15       53:28
1272  Jodi Zulkoski          F 28-35      229/0       53:29       17:15       53:29
1273  Kimberly Kelsey        F 28-35      230/0       53:32       17:16       53:32
1274  Michelle Clark         F 36-42      110/0       53:34       17:17       53:34
1275  Kris Glotzbach         F 36-42      111/0       53:36       17:17       53:36
1276  Anna Kwan              F 21-27      207/0       53:39       17:18       53:39
1277  Michael Lee            M 28-35      208/0       53:39       17:18       53:39
1278  Andrew Mundine         M 36-42      115/0       53:41       17:19       53:41
1279  Jessica Jonasen        F 21-27      208/0       53:41       17:19       53:41
1280  Jayson Lind            M 36-42      116/0       53:42       17:19       53:42
1281  Kylee Muhlhauser       F 21-27      209/0       53:42       17:19       53:42
1282  Kate Griffin           F 21-27      210/0       53:42       17:19       53:42
1283  Justin Slyter          M 28-35      209/0       53:42       17:19       53:42
1284  Brooke Trainum         F 28-35      231/0       53:43       17:20       53:43
1285  Nancy Slyter           F 36-42      112/0       53:44       17:20       53:44
1286  Natalie Strong         F 21-27      211/0       53:44       17:20       53:44
1287  Matthew Clark          M 21-27      156/0       53:48       17:21       53:48
1288  Dustin Gjellum         M 21-27      157/0       53:52       17:23       53:52
1289  Sterling Aragon        M 28-35      210/0       53:55       17:24       53:55
1290  Chelcie Doyon          F 21-27      212/0       53:58       17:25       53:58
1291  Rachel Strobel         F 21-27      213/0       53:58       17:25       53:58
1292  Troy Struecker         M 43-49       54/0       53:58       17:25       53:58
1293  Patti Hoffmann         F 21-27      214/0       54:00       17:25       54:00
1294  Courtney Sartin        F 28-35      232/0       54:01       17:25       54:01
1295  Cassie Williams        F 28-35      233/0       54:03       17:26       54:03
1296  Cj Korneychuk          M 36-42      117/0       54:04       17:26       54:04
1297  Melissa Hartmann       F 21-27      215/0       54:04       17:26       54:04
1298  Kevin Williams         M 36-42      118/0       54:07       17:27       54:07
1299  Meags Hines            F 28-35      234/0       54:08       17:28       54:08
1300  Alethea Chorey         F 21-27      216/0       54:09       17:28       54:09
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1301  Naomi Weber            F 36-42      113/0       54:09       17:28       54:09
1302  Alexis Isbell          F 28-35      235/0       54:11       17:29       54:11
1303  Joshua Crockett        M 28-35      211/0       54:11       17:29       54:11
1304  Cynthia Johnson        F 43-49       37/0       54:11       17:29       54:11
1305  Krista Evans           F 28-35      236/0       54:12       17:29       54:12
1306  Lisa Sand              F 21-27      217/0       54:13       17:29       54:13
1307  Karen Stoaks           F 28-35      237/0       54:13       17:29       54:13
1308  Autumn Harvey          F  1-20       64/0       54:13       17:29       54:13
1309  Shelly Cornutt         F 28-35      238/0       54:14       17:30       54:14
1310  Meghann Berglund       F 28-35      239/0       54:14       17:30       54:14
1311  Amy Grauer             F 21-27      218/0       54:14       17:30       54:14
1312  Ruth Parkin            F 36-42      114/0       54:16       17:30       54:16
1313  Parry Matte            M  1-20       43/0       54:16       17:30       54:16
1314  Lisa McCarthy          F 50-59       18/0       54:16       17:30       54:16
1315  Nicole Jackson         F 21-27      219/0       54:18       17:31       54:18
1316  Bridgette Socey        F 43-49       38/0       54:19       17:31       54:19
1317  Jennifer Andrews       F  1-20       65/0       54:23       17:33       54:23
1318  Eric Smith             M 28-35      212/0       54:24       17:33       54:24
1319  Seth Peterson          M  1-20       44/0       54:25       17:33       54:25
1320  Lisa Hofmann           F 21-27      220/0       54:25       17:33       54:25
1321  Dylan Bargatze         M 21-27      158/0       54:26       17:34       54:26
1322  Kara Pancoast          F 21-27      221/0       54:27       17:34       54:27
1323  Steven Rand            M 21-27      159/0       54:27       17:34       54:27
1324  Hannah Brinkmann       F  1-20       66/0       54:30       17:35       54:30
1325  Jennifer Howard        F 36-42      115/0       54:31       17:35       54:31
1326  Nicole Erlendsson      F 36-42      116/0       54:32       17:35       54:32
1327  Gage Schroeder         M  1-20       45/0       54:32       17:35       54:32
1328  Farrah Howard          M 28-35      213/0       54:33       17:36       54:33
1329  Erinn Pagratis         F 21-27      222/0       54:33       17:36       54:33
1330  Bridget Hopkins        F 36-42      117/0       54:35       17:36       54:35
1331  Jennifer Willard       F 28-35      240/0       54:35       17:36       54:35
1332  Patricia McGill        F 28-35      241/0       54:35       17:36       54:35
1333  Tj Willard             M 28-35      214/0       54:36       17:37       54:36
1334  Patricia Cawdrey       F 43-49       39/0       54:40       17:38       54:40
1335  Blake Slyter           M 28-35      215/0       54:41       17:38       54:41
1336  Bryanne Sullivan       F 28-35      242/0       54:42       17:39       54:42
1337  Michael McCartney      M 21-27      160/0       54:42       17:39       54:42
1338  Terri Todd             F 50-59       19/0       54:42       17:39       54:42
1339  Kimberly Harvey        F 50-59       20/0       54:43       17:39       54:43
1340  Mallory Todd           F 21-27      223/0       54:45       17:40       54:45
1341  David Plakorus         M 21-27      161/0       54:47       17:40       54:47
1342  Jaime Vang             F 21-27      224/0       54:48       17:41       54:48
1343  Robert Guidry          M 43-49       55/0       54:48       17:41       54:48
1344  Delaine Schlager       F 21-27      225/0       54:48       17:41       54:48
1345  Nicole Kehoe           F 21-27      226/0       54:51       17:42       54:51
1346  Kaycee Bosworth        F 21-27      227/0       54:55       17:43       54:55
1347  Stan Suski             M 60-99        4/0       54:57       17:44       54:57
1348  David Murphy           M 21-27      162/0       54:59       17:44       54:59
1349  Beau Gillespie         M 36-42      119/0       55:00       17:45       55:00
1350  Catherine Bedell       F 43-49       40/0       55:01       17:45       55:01
1351  Perry Feeney           M 36-42      120/0       55:02       17:45       55:02
1352  Julie Beuler           F 36-42      118/0       55:03       17:45       55:03
1353  Alicia Wallace         F 28-35      243/0       55:03       17:45       55:03
1354  Kristen Hamilton       F 28-35      244/0       55:05       17:46       55:05
1355  Libby Murphy           F 28-35      245/0       55:09       17:47       55:09
1356  Chris Sundwall         M  1-20       46/0       55:13       17:49       55:13
1357  Jacqueline Kamm        F 21-27      228/0       55:15       17:49       55:15
1358  Kate Wagner            F 21-27      229/0       55:15       17:49       55:15
1359  Rebecca Vigilanese     F 28-35      246/0       55:17       17:50       55:17
1360  Joshua Michaels        M 21-27      163/0       55:17       17:50       55:17
1361  Heather Menzies        F 28-35      247/0       55:18       17:50       55:18
1362  Rachel Morgan          F  1-20       67/0       55:18       17:50       55:18
1363  Paul Rylatt            M 50-59       19/0       55:20       17:51       55:20
1364  Yvette Rodriguez       F 28-35      248/0       55:22       17:52       55:22
1365  John Murray            M 28-35      216/0       55:24       17:52       55:24
1366  Daniel Buckner         M 28-35      217/0       55:25       17:53       55:25
1367  Andrea Davila          F 28-35      249/0       55:25       17:53       55:25
1368  Gina Rodriguez         F 21-27      230/0       55:26       17:53       55:26
1369  Chris Lewis            M 36-42      121/0       55:27       17:53       55:27
1370  Katelyn Sesack         F  1-20       68/0       55:29       17:54       55:29
1371  Laura Matte            F 28-35      250/0       55:29       17:54       55:29
1372  Natalie Osorio         F  1-20       69/0       55:33       17:55       55:33
1373  Jessica Lugo           F 28-35      251/0       55:33       17:55       55:33
1374  Andrea Heiland         F 36-42      119/0       55:34       17:55       55:34
1375  Dennis Lugo            M 36-42      122/0       55:34       17:55       55:34
1376  Melissa Kreider        F 36-42      120/0       55:43       17:58       55:43
1377  Richard Sartin         M 28-35      218/0       55:43       17:58       55:43
1378  Andrew Sussman         M 36-42      123/0       55:44       17:59       55:44
1379  Jessica Charlet        F 28-35      252/0       55:46       17:59       55:46
1380  Tara Linquist          F 21-27      231/0       55:50       18:01       55:50
1381  Michelle Chavez        F 28-35      253/0       55:51       18:01       55:51
1382  Sarah Beth Specer      F 21-27      232/0       55:52       18:01       55:52
1383  Diane Brasch           F 36-42      121/0       55:58       18:03       55:58
1384  Dennis Barajas         M 50-59       20/0       55:59       18:04       55:59
1385  Aimee O'Brien          F 21-27      233/0       56:06       18:06       56:06
1386  Vera Barajas           F 43-49       41/0       56:07       18:06       56:07
1387  Skip Leibundgut        M 50-59       21/0       56:14       18:08       56:14
1388  Anne Leibundgut        F 50-59       21/0       56:15       18:09       56:15
1389  Shawna Linquist        F 28-35      254/0       56:20       18:10       56:20
1390  Janelle Zebell         F 28-35      255/0       56:20       18:10       56:20
1391  James Davis            M 28-35      219/0       56:21       18:11       56:21
1392  Gayle Timm             F  1-20       70/0       56:21       18:11       56:21
1393  Connie Drake           F 36-42      122/0       56:22       18:11       56:22
1394  Jenny Hope             F 43-49       42/0       56:26       18:12       56:26
1395  Ali Swain              F 36-42      123/0       56:27       18:13       56:27
1396  Robin Keller           F 43-49       43/0       56:27       18:13       56:27
1397  Jennifer Han           F 21-27      234/0       56:33       18:15       56:33
1398  Patrica Bonner         F 43-49       44/0       56:34       18:15       56:34
1399  Brett Turner           M 28-35      220/0       56:35       18:15       56:35
1400  Melanie Keating        F 28-35      256/0       56:43       18:18       56:43
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1401  Anastasia McCune       F 28-35      257/0       56:45       18:18       56:45
1402  Manuel Torres          M 21-27      164/0       56:51       18:20       56:51
1403  Brandy Rodgers         F 36-42      124/0       56:51       18:20       56:51
1404  Kelsey Brown           F 21-27      235/0       56:54       18:21       56:54
1405  Caitlin White-Root     F 21-27      236/0       56:58       18:23       56:58
1406  Mark Locy              M 28-35      221/0       56:59       18:23       56:59
1407  Ty Morian              M 28-35      222/0       57:02       18:24       57:02
1408  Ross Bednar            M 21-27      165/0       57:08       18:26       57:08
1409  Richard Sandoval       M 28-35      223/0       57:13       18:27       57:13
1410  Kathi Conser           M 36-42      124/0       57:24       18:31       57:24
1411  Michelle Smith         F 36-42      125/0       57:26       18:32       57:26
1412  Kelly Hendricks        F 28-35      258/0       57:29       18:33       57:29
1413  Katie Repsher          F 28-35      259/0       57:30       18:33       57:30
1414  Jason Wright           M 36-42      125/0       57:37       18:35       57:37
1415  Erin Trout             F 28-35      260/0       57:40       18:36       57:40
1416  Erin Kukielka          F 28-35      261/0       57:41       18:36       57:41
1417  Rachel Nunez           F 43-49       45/0       57:42       18:37       57:42
1418  Shannon Rush           F 28-35      262/0       57:42       18:37       57:42
1419  Wendy Blanchard        F 28-35      263/0       57:45       18:38       57:45
1420  Rene Lopez             M 36-42      126/0       57:46       18:38       57:46
1421  Amanda Crane           F 28-35      264/0       57:47       18:38       57:47
1422  Dacia Messing          F 28-35      265/0       57:50       18:39       57:50
1423  Albert Gonzales        M 21-27      166/0       57:50       18:39       57:50
1424  Ashley Brown           F 21-27      237/0       57:50       18:39       57:50
1425  Shanna Fournier        F 28-35      266/0       57:51       18:40       57:51
1426  Charlee Gonzalez       F 21-27      238/0       57:54       18:41       57:54
1427  Tucker Parks           M  1-20       47/0       57:56       18:41       57:56
1428  Benjamin Berndl        M  1-20       48/0       57:57       18:42       57:57
1429  Daniel Perez           M 28-35      224/0       57:57       18:42       57:57
1430  Angel Gonzalez         M 21-27      167/0       58:02       18:43       58:02
1431  Sheryl Lampert         F 28-35      267/0       58:03       18:44       58:03
1432  Jil Applegate          F 28-35      268/0       58:05       18:44       58:05
1433  Sarah Newman           F 36-42      126/0       58:06       18:45       58:06
1434  Teri Karjala           F 28-35      269/0       58:10       18:46       58:10
1435  Meghan Jacobs          F  1-20       71/0       58:10       18:46       58:10
1436  Chris Lawler           M 43-49       56/0       58:12       18:46       58:12
1437  Christopher Clark      M 36-42      127/0       58:12       18:46       58:12
1438  Maryclair Costello     F  1-20       72/0       58:13       18:47       58:13
1439  Mike Arellano          M 50-59       22/0       58:15       18:47       58:15
1440  Galen Jacobs           M 21-27      168/0       58:15       18:47       58:15
1441  Gary Giles             M 36-42      128/0       58:16       18:48       58:16
1442  Ryan Hustana           M 21-27      169/0       58:17       18:48       58:17
1443  Katie Turley           F  1-20       73/0       58:18       18:48       58:18
1444  Kirby Page-Schmit      M 21-27      170/0       58:19       18:49       58:19
1445  Jana Royer-Morian      F 28-35      270/0       58:22       18:50       58:22
1446  Rhema Wiarda           F 21-27      239/0       58:26       18:51       58:26
1447  Leah Noyes             F 28-35      271/0       58:26       18:51       58:26
1448  Kari Sturn             F 28-35      272/0       58:34       18:54       58:34
1449  Shannyn Baumgartner    F 36-42      127/0       58:34       18:54       58:34
1450  Holly Torr             F 28-35      273/0       58:34       18:54       58:34
1451  Chasity McGuire        F 28-35      274/0       58:35       18:54       58:35
1452  Kassie Herdt           F 21-27      240/0       58:47       18:58       58:47
1453  James Dockery          M 36-42      129/0       58:48       18:58       58:48
1454  Scott Herdt            M 21-27      171/0       58:48       18:58       58:48
1455  Zach Monger            M 21-27      172/0       58:48       18:58       58:48
1456  Sarah McMurchie        F 21-27      241/0       58:49       18:58       58:49
1457  Tammy Monger           F 50-59       22/0       58:49       18:58       58:49
1458  Margaret Gerber        F 21-27      242/0       58:49       18:58       58:49
1459  Donovan Martinez-Docke M  1-20       49/0       58:49       18:58       58:49
1460  Sarah Rosen            F 21-27      243/0       58:50       18:59       58:50
1461  Tom Albert             F 21-27      244/0       58:51       18:59       58:51
1462  Karisa Bugal           F 28-35      275/0       58:58       19:01       58:58
1463  Fawn Stinchcomb        F 28-35      276/0       58:58       19:01       58:58
1464  Jen Wingard            F  0- 0       13/0       58:59       19:02       58:59
1465  Matt Walde             M 28-35      225/0       59:06       19:04       59:06
1466  Lindsay Heuser         F 21-27      245/0       59:06       19:04       59:06
1467  Jim May                M 50-59       23/0       59:07       19:04       59:07
1468  Candy May              F 36-42      128/0       59:07       19:04       59:07
1469  Margaret Saccomano     F 21-27      246/0       59:08       19:05       59:08
1470  Scott Graubart         M 28-35      226/0       59:10       19:05       59:10
1471  Erin Chapman           F  1-20       74/0       59:15       19:07       59:15
1472  Andrea Israel          F 28-35      277/0       59:18       19:08       59:18
1473  Elizabeth Marin        F 28-35      278/0       59:19       19:08       59:19
1474  Jimmy Dannelevit       M 28-35      227/0       59:41       19:15       59:41
1475  Koleen Archibold       F 43-49       46/0       59:44       19:16       59:44
1476  Crystal Medina         F 21-27      247/0       59:44       19:16       59:44
1477  Kristy Dannelevit      F 28-35      279/0       59:44       19:16       59:44
1478  Mike Click             M 36-42      130/0       59:45       19:16       59:45
1479  Joseph Westrich        M 21-27      173/0       59:48       19:17       59:48
1480  Jonathon Torres        M 21-27      174/0       59:54       19:19       59:54
1481  Hazel Pablo            F 21-27      248/0     1:00:01       19:22     1:00:01
1482  Maybelle Garcia        F 21-27      249/0     1:00:05       19:23     1:00:05
1483  Crystal Decola         F 28-35      280/0     1:00:06       19:23     1:00:06
1484  Kristin Van Scoyk      F 28-35      281/0     1:00:08       19:24     1:00:08
1485  Blanche Klein          F 36-42      129/0     1:00:10       19:25     1:00:10
1486  Mollie McPherson       F 36-42      130/0     1:00:11       19:25     1:00:11
1487  Tyler Kealy            M 21-27      175/0     1:00:12       19:25     1:00:12
1488  Glenda Meisner         F 36-42      131/0     1:00:16       19:26     1:00:16
1489  Ryan Gould             M 36-42      131/0     1:00:17       19:27     1:00:17
1490  Lorry Tornw            F 43-49       47/0     1:00:20       19:28     1:00:20
1491  Lea Gould              F 36-42      132/0     1:00:28       19:30     1:00:28
1492  Tara Lopez             F 36-42      133/0     1:00:29       19:31     1:00:29
1493  Gregory Williamson     M 28-35      228/0     1:00:31       19:31     1:00:31
1494  Shelli Pontillo        F 21-27      250/0     1:00:37       19:33     1:00:37
1495  Sarah Griffin          F 36-42      134/0     1:00:42       19:35     1:00:42
1496  Stephaine Bruntz       F 36-42      135/0     1:00:44       19:35     1:00:44
1497  Melissa Andresen       F 28-35      282/0     1:00:46       19:36     1:00:46
1498  Cruz Cruz              M 28-35      229/0     1:00:47       19:36     1:00:47
1499  Megan Montgomery       F  1-20       75/0     1:00:47       19:36     1:00:47
1500  Aaron Gutierrez        M  1-20       50/0     1:00:48       19:37     1:00:48
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1501  Amy Walde              F 28-35      283/0     1:00:50       19:37     1:00:50
1502  Jeannie Goffredo       F 36-42      136/0     1:00:54       19:39     1:00:54
1503  Gretchen Shope         F 28-35      284/0     1:00:54       19:39     1:00:54
1504  Lynn Voss              M 43-49       57/0     1:00:54       19:39     1:00:54
1505  David Peacock          M 28-35      230/0     1:01:05       19:42     1:01:05
1506  Danielle Evans         F 21-27      251/0     1:01:09       19:44     1:01:09
1507  Helena Martins Wilson  F 28-35      285/0     1:01:14       19:45     1:01:14
1508  Joshua Hayes           M 28-35      231/0     1:01:19       19:47     1:01:19
1509  Shauntay Canady        F 28-35      286/0     1:01:22       19:48     1:01:22
1510  Kim Hermberg           F 28-35      287/0     1:01:25       19:49     1:01:25
1511  David Gray             M 36-42      132/0     1:01:25       19:49     1:01:25
1512  John Moyles            M 43-49       58/0     1:01:29       19:50     1:01:29
1513  Michelle Potvin        F 36-42      137/0     1:01:32       19:51     1:01:32
1514  Jules Potvin           M 36-42      133/0     1:01:34       19:52     1:01:34
1515  Elizabeth Palumbo      F  0- 0       14/0     1:01:35       19:52     1:01:35
1516  Lindsay Body           M 43-49       59/0     1:01:41       19:54     1:01:41
1517  Lindsey Williams       F 21-27      252/0     1:01:43       19:55     1:01:43
1518  Kasey Rudolph          F 28-35      288/0     1:01:43       19:55     1:01:43
1519  Kasey Latimer          F 28-35      289/0     1:01:44       19:55     1:01:44
1520  Shirley Swenson        F 28-35      290/0     1:01:46       19:55     1:01:46
1521  Brett Cox              F 21-27      253/0     1:01:47       19:56     1:01:47
1522  Daniel Gaines          M 21-27      176/0     1:01:47       19:56     1:01:47
1523  Matt Mercer            M 21-27      177/0     1:01:48       19:56     1:01:48
1524  Kristen Weinreich      F 28-35      291/0     1:01:48       19:56     1:01:48
1525  Chaunda Sinn           F 21-27      254/0     1:01:49       19:56     1:01:49
1526  Tio Duermeier          M 21-27      178/0     1:01:53       19:58     1:01:53
1527  Scott Miller           M 28-35      232/0     1:01:54       19:58     1:01:54
1528  Jayme Bailey           F 21-27      255/0     1:01:56       19:59     1:01:56
1529  Lisa Bailey            F 43-49       48/0     1:01:56       19:59     1:01:56
1530  Melissa Farrell        F 36-42      138/0     1:01:56       19:59     1:01:56
1531  Erin Shufflebarger     F 28-35      292/0     1:01:57       19:59     1:01:57
1532  Ashley Farrell         F 21-27      256/0     1:01:58       19:59     1:01:58
1533  Bernadette Juarez      F 21-27      257/0     1:01:58       19:59     1:01:58
1534  Leslie Hickman         F 36-42      139/0     1:02:03       20:01     1:02:03
1535  Brandon Beckerdite     M 21-27      179/0     1:02:04       20:01     1:02:04
1536  Laura Winn             F 28-35      293/0     1:02:06       20:02     1:02:06
1537  Brier Goldsmith        F 28-35      294/0     1:02:07       20:02     1:02:07
1538  Audrey Golian          F 21-27      258/0     1:02:12       20:04     1:02:12
1539  Kathryn Whitney        F 21-27      259/0     1:02:13       20:04     1:02:13
1540  Susan Freeman          F 50-59       23/0     1:02:21       20:07     1:02:21
1541  Marilu Deleon          F 36-42      140/0     1:02:22       20:07     1:02:22
1542  April Luttrell         F 36-42      141/0     1:02:22       20:07     1:02:22
1543  Monica Camacho         F 36-42      142/0     1:02:24       20:08     1:02:24
1544  Jenny Kingdon          F 28-35      295/0     1:02:25       20:08     1:02:25
1545  Steve Manning          M 50-59       24/0     1:02:26       20:08     1:02:26
1546  Nikki Ward             F 28-35      296/0     1:02:28       20:09     1:02:28
1547  Thomas Yi              M 28-35      233/0     1:02:31       20:10     1:02:31
1548  Bryan Brown            M 28-35      234/0     1:02:31       20:10     1:02:31
1549  Dave West              M 28-35      235/0     1:02:34       20:11     1:02:34
1550  Emily Ward             F 21-27      260/0     1:02:34       20:11     1:02:34
1551  Joella Koch            F 43-49       49/0     1:02:39       20:13     1:02:39
1552  Ty Miller              M 28-35      236/0     1:02:40       20:13     1:02:40
1553  Victor Cordero         M 43-49       60/0     1:02:50       20:16     1:02:50
1554  Adam Browning          M 36-42      134/0     1:02:50       20:16     1:02:50
1555  Chayla Caires          F 21-27      261/0     1:02:52       20:17     1:02:52
1556  Ian Pickeral           M 36-42      135/0     1:03:01       20:20     1:03:01
1557  Celeste Zendler        F 21-27      262/0     1:03:01       20:20     1:03:01
1558  Dustin Graham          M 21-27      180/0     1:03:02       20:20     1:03:02
1559  Kandas Graham          F 21-27      263/0     1:03:02       20:20     1:03:02
1560  Meghan Hinkle          F 21-27      264/0     1:03:07       20:22     1:03:07
1561  Angie Oram             F 28-35      297/0     1:03:09       20:22     1:03:09
1562  Olga Cordero           F 36-42      143/0     1:03:09       20:22     1:03:09
1563  Nancy Browning         F 36-42      144/0     1:03:10       20:23     1:03:10
1564  Leslie Pearce          F 50-59       24/0     1:03:11       20:23     1:03:11
1565  Jill Hawks             F 28-35      298/0     1:03:14       20:24     1:03:14
1566  Mandy Veniegas         F 28-35      299/0     1:03:15       20:24     1:03:15
1567  Donald MacKinnon       M 28-35      237/0     1:03:19       20:25     1:03:19
1568  Karen Pilgrim          F 43-49       50/0     1:03:23       20:27     1:03:23
1569  Kandice Dart           F 21-27      265/0     1:03:28       20:28     1:03:28
1570  Autumn Studer          F 28-35      300/0     1:03:30       20:29     1:03:30
1571  Amy Levasseur          F 28-35      301/0     1:03:40       20:32     1:03:40
1572  Sharon Schryver        F 36-42      145/0     1:03:54       20:37     1:03:54
1573  Jonathan Sterner       M 36-42      136/0     1:03:54       20:37     1:03:54
1574  Justin Duet            M 28-35      238/0     1:03:57       20:38     1:03:57
1575  Erin Bossard           F 21-27      266/0     1:04:02       20:39     1:04:02
1576  Joshua Favinger        M 28-35      239/0     1:04:04       20:40     1:04:04
1577  Darci Amundson         F 28-35      302/0     1:04:04       20:40     1:04:04
1578  Jason Simpson          M 28-35      240/0     1:04:07       20:41     1:04:07
1579  Bianca Sanchez         F 21-27      267/0     1:04:11       20:42     1:04:11
1580  Kristin Larson         F 21-27      268/0     1:04:11       20:42     1:04:11
1581  Philip Hackler         M 28-35      241/0     1:04:21       20:45     1:04:21
1582  Joshua Feimster        M 28-35      242/0     1:04:22       20:46     1:04:22
1583  Michaela Pillatzki     F 21-27      269/0     1:04:23       20:46     1:04:23
1584  Savannah Ryan          F 21-27      270/0     1:04:23       20:46     1:04:23
1585  Heather Feimster       F 21-27      271/0     1:04:24       20:46     1:04:24
1586  Amanda Harkey          F 21-27      272/0     1:04:27       20:47     1:04:27
1587  Allen Bossard          M 60-99        5/0     1:04:30       20:48     1:04:30
1588  Kendra Lyons           F  1-20       76/0     1:04:30       20:48     1:04:30
1589  Judy Bossard           F 50-59       25/0     1:04:31       20:49     1:04:31
1590  Amannda Sanchez        F 21-27      273/0     1:04:32       20:49     1:04:32
1591  Tiffany Lehmann        F 21-27      274/0     1:04:37       20:51     1:04:37
1592  Liah Collier           F 21-27      275/0     1:04:38       20:51     1:04:38
1593  Tammy Nimmo            F 43-49       51/0     1:04:55       20:56     1:04:55
1594  Bill Wiganowsky        M 50-59       25/0     1:04:55       20:56     1:04:55
1595  Theresa Wiganowsky     F 43-49       52/0     1:04:55       20:56     1:04:55
1596  Kristina Swegan        F 21-27      276/0     1:04:55       20:56     1:04:55
1597  Theresa Woods          F 28-35      303/0     1:04:56       20:57     1:04:56
1598  Annette Gauna          F 28-35      304/0     1:04:58       20:57     1:04:58
1599  Candal Coleman         F 21-27      277/0     1:04:58       20:57     1:04:58
1600  Candina Homra          F 28-35      305/0     1:05:01       20:58     1:05:01
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1601  Nadine Gressett        F 28-35      306/0     1:05:03       20:59     1:05:03
1602  Sarah Haslam           F 28-35      307/0     1:05:03       20:59     1:05:03
1603  Angel Padilla          M 36-42      137/0     1:05:16       21:03     1:05:16
1604  Kristina Hanson        F 28-35      308/0     1:05:18       21:04     1:05:18
1605  Travis Kipfinger       M 28-35      243/0     1:05:26       21:06     1:05:26
1606  Aaron Hemans           M 28-35      244/0     1:05:39       21:11     1:05:39
1607  Kori Hemans            F 28-35      309/0     1:05:40       21:11     1:05:40
1608  Emily Lancaster        F 21-27      278/0     1:05:44       21:12     1:05:44
1609  Lisa Flori             F 36-42      146/0     1:06:25       21:25     1:06:25
1610  Devon Cordova          M  1-20       51/0     1:06:27       21:26     1:06:27
1611  Michelle Wanczyk       F 21-27      279/0     1:06:29       21:27     1:06:29
1612  Stacy Coakley          F 28-35      310/0     1:06:30       21:27     1:06:30
1613  Laura Fuller           F 28-35      311/0     1:06:40       21:30     1:06:40
1614  Caralyn Lantz          F 28-35      312/0     1:06:42       21:31     1:06:42
1615  Debbie Jacobs          F 43-49       53/0     1:06:54       21:35     1:06:54
1616  Jenifer Durand         F 36-42      147/0     1:06:55       21:35     1:06:55
1617  Gavin Shank            M 28-35      245/0     1:06:56       21:35     1:06:56
1618  Zara Kyle              F 28-35      313/0     1:06:57       21:36     1:06:57
1619  Dara Gunnels           F 43-49       54/0     1:07:23       21:44     1:07:23
1620  Branden Dicken         M 21-27      181/0     1:07:24       21:45     1:07:24
1621  Rafaelita Almazan      F 28-35      314/0     1:07:43       21:51     1:07:43
1622  Rebecca Almazon        M 21-27      182/0     1:07:49       21:53     1:07:49
1623  Teneke Warren          F 36-42      148/0     1:08:17       22:02     1:08:17
1624  Jesseca Lowdermilk     F  1-20       77/0     1:08:21       22:03     1:08:21
1625  Sharla Lowdermilk      F 36-42      149/0     1:08:22       22:03     1:08:22
1626  Jason Lowdermilk       M 43-49       61/0     1:08:23       22:04     1:08:23
1627  Mirella Ruvalcaba      F 28-35      315/0     1:08:25       22:04     1:08:25
1628  Maegan Johnson         F 21-27      280/0     1:08:54       22:14     1:08:54
1629  Amy Markley            F 21-27      281/0     1:09:08       22:18     1:09:08
1630  Steffan Morris         M 21-27      183/0     1:09:14       22:20     1:09:14
1631  Brooke Anderson        F 21-27      282/0     1:09:15       22:20     1:09:15
1632  Amanda Smith           F 21-27      283/0     1:09:19       22:22     1:09:19
1633  Nicolette Riviera      F 21-27      284/0     1:09:19       22:22     1:09:19
1634  Christy Mitchell       F 36-42      150/0     1:09:22       22:23     1:09:22
1635  Amanda Puhal           F 28-35      316/0     1:09:36       22:27     1:09:36
1636  Bridget Smith          F 36-42      151/0     1:09:39       22:28     1:09:39
1637  Susie Holdt            F 36-42      152/0     1:09:44       22:30     1:09:44
1638  Timothy Driscoll       M 50-59       26/0     1:10:06       22:37     1:10:06
1639  Sean Van Hemelryck     M 43-49       62/0     1:10:14       22:39     1:10:14
1640  Jennifer Van Hemelryck F 36-42      153/0     1:10:14       22:39     1:10:14
1641  Randolf Hickok         M 28-35      246/0     1:10:32       22:45     1:10:32
1642  Nancy Hickok           F 21-27      285/0     1:10:32       22:45     1:10:32
1643  Brian Harris           M 36-42      138/0     1:11:16       22:59     1:11:16
1644  Christina Cullen       F 36-42      154/0     1:11:28       23:03     1:11:28
1645  Angie Ringleman        F 28-35      317/0     1:11:32       23:05     1:11:32
1646  Aparna Harris          F 36-42      155/0     1:11:32       23:05     1:11:32
1647  Becca Taylor           F 28-35      318/0     1:11:48       23:10     1:11:48
1648  Megan Baron            F 28-35      319/0     1:11:54       23:12     1:11:54
1649  Nicole Bush            F 36-42      156/0     1:11:54       23:12     1:11:54
1650  Valerie Sebesta        F 21-27      286/0     1:12:00       23:14     1:12:00
1651  Jennifer Martinez      F 36-42      157/0     1:12:11       23:17     1:12:11
1652  Paul Starnes           M 21-27      184/0     1:12:18       23:19     1:12:18
1653  Tarryn Newton          F 21-27      287/0     1:12:26       23:22     1:12:26
1654  Orion Esch             M 28-35      247/0     1:12:50       23:30     1:12:50
1655  Jaclyn Melillo         F 28-35      320/0     1:12:56       23:32     1:12:56
1656  Shane Leschinsky       M 36-42      139/0     1:13:07       23:35     1:13:07
1657  Kelly Harrington       F 36-42      158/0     1:13:31       23:43     1:13:31
1658  Meghan Kaiser          F 21-27      288/0     1:13:37       23:45     1:13:37
1659  Terese Maddalena       F 21-27      289/0     1:13:38       23:45     1:13:38
1660  David Neely            M 43-49       63/0     1:13:41       23:46     1:13:41
1661  Kimberly Fields        F 28-35      321/0     1:13:42       23:46     1:13:42
1662  Lianna Leschinsky      F  0- 0       15/0     1:13:43       23:47     1:13:43
1663  Shauna McKinney        F 28-35      322/0     1:14:17       23:58     1:14:17
1664  Deina Elliott          F 28-35      323/0     1:14:24       24:00     1:14:24
1665  Colleen Quintana       F 28-35      324/0     1:14:33       24:03     1:14:33
1666  Jessica Chou           F 28-35      325/0     1:14:38       24:05     1:14:38
1667  Leslie Ball            F 50-59       26/0     1:14:44       24:06     1:14:44
1668  Becky Ball             F 21-27      290/0     1:14:44       24:06     1:14:44
1669  Tonya Maretich         F 36-42      159/0     1:14:45       24:07     1:14:45
1670  Tricia Visser          F 36-42      160/0     1:14:45       24:07     1:14:45
1671  Jacalyn Sartin         F 28-35      326/0     1:15:18       24:17     1:15:18
1672  Tava Morgan            F 36-42      161/0     1:15:19       24:18     1:15:19
1673  Mary Ann Struecker     F 50-59       27/0     1:17:18       24:56     1:17:18
1674  Megan Shimonek         F 28-35      327/0     1:17:22       24:57     1:17:22
1675  Pauline Weyers         F 43-49       55/0     1:18:40       25:23     1:18:40
1676  Dawn Velotta           F 28-35      328/0     1:18:41       25:23     1:18:41
1677  Janelle Greeno         F 28-35      329/0     1:18:45       25:24     1:18:45
1678  Sean Conlin            M 21-27      185/0     1:19:06       25:31     1:19:06
1679  Lisa Smeltzer          F 28-35      330/0     1:19:26       25:37     1:19:26
1680  Luke Patterson         M  1-20       52/0     1:20:09       25:51     1:20:09
1681  Troy Patterson         M 50-59       27/0     1:20:10       25:52     1:20:10
1682  Leeanne Witherspoon    F 28-35      331/0     1:21:20       26:14     1:21:20
1683  Christopher Dean       M 28-35      248/0     1:27:54       28:21     1:27:54
1684  Carolina Alcaraz       F 21-27      291/0     1:27:54       28:21     1:27:54
1685  Mary McIlvain          F 28-35      332/0     1:28:12       28:27     1:28:12
1686  Sharon Denise Baca     F 36-42      162/0     1:32:11       29:44     1:32:11
1687  Kasey Card             M 21-27      186/0     1:39:18       32:02     1:39:18
1688  Megan Peters           F 28-35      333/0     1:39:18       32:02     1:39:18
1689  Jennifer Paine         F 21-27      292/0     1:40:40       32:28     1:40:40
1690  Shawna Naumann         F 36-42      163/0     2:13:45       43:09     2:13:45
1691  David Burns            M 21-27      187/0     2:30:27       48:32     2:30:27
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